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MIES MODULAR RECEPTION DESK
Contemporary modular reception desk system. Come with various 
options and complimentary additions, proudly design and made at our 
Melbourne factory.  *(Return option available)

SPLIT RECEPTION DESK
Variation of the Mies Reception Desk, with a 50/50 Split desk + Hob 
creates more interaction between receptionist and client. Proudly 
designed and made in Australia.  *(Return option available)

AXIS RECEPTION DESK
Clean minimal tile-lines option (A - F) that reflect a contemporary style, 
Scaled form & lightweight design that eliminates material waste, made 
to order to suit your needs.

RETURN
DDK can manufacture an extensive variety of sizes return for your 
space may require. 

(2100W x 900D) x (1800W x 600D) x 1072H
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
AXISRD21

..............

...................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //

“refer to the colour swatch page” 

“refer to the colour swatch page” 

1800W x 850D x 1100H 
......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
ANGREC1807

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

2100W x 850D x 1100H 

..................................................................................................................................................................................................................
ANGREC2107

2400W x 850D x 1100H 

..................................................................................................................................................................................................................
ANGREC2407

ANGLE RECEPTION DESK
Our own Angular version of the Mies Receptions desk features front 
bevelled panel and featured matching return panel for a different 
look and feel. Return can be left or right to suit your space. Proudly 
designed and made in Australia.  *(Return option available)

“refer to the colour swatch page” 

1800W x 850D x 1100H
......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
ALRD18

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //

2100W x 850D x 1100H

..................................................................................................................................................................................................................
ALRD21

2400W x 850D x 1100H

..................................................................................................................................................................................................................
ALRD24

APEX-LITE RECEPTION DESK
Simplifed version of the Apex reception counter. Designed with user 
& visitor comfort in mind. Simple design creates a reception area that 
is both functional and attractive. Flat panel construction & easy to as-
semble.  *(Return option available)

“refer to the colour swatch page” 

“refer to the colour swatch page” 

OPERATION FLOAT TOP BOXER COVER

WATER FALL FULL FRAME BEVEL END

TILE-LINE

A
TILE-LINE

C

TILE-LINE

D
TILE-LINE

E
TILE-LINE

F

TILE-LINE

B

1800W x 950D x 900/1100H 
......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
SPLITREC1807

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

2100W x 950D x 900/1100H 

..................................................................................................................................................................................................................
SPLITREC2107

2400W x 950D x 900/1100H 
..................................................................................................................................................................................................................

SPLITREC2407

1800W x 850D x 1100H 
......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
MIESRECLP1807

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

2100W x 850D x 1100H 

..................................................................................................................................................................................................................
MIESRECLP2107

2216W x 820D x 1153H
.....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IFTRRPCT

..............

....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //

TRILUX RECEPTION DESK
The counter is comprised of three parts, 45 degree Birds Mouth Joined 
Hob & Feature Panel. Complimentary Feature hob and side panel, 
optional LED lighting under the 1200w feature panel. Adjustable feet & 
three cable holes, avaliable in stock.

2000W x 835D x 1100H 
......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IFVTRDWTWG

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

VERTEX RECEPTION DESK
The Vertex is our newest design in reception desks and comes with 
an open front face with mitred aluminium sections to give a crisp 
profile. Designed in Australia, fully imported. Come in standard white 
hob, side panels and desk top. Front panel dark Ebony.

RETURN - A RETURN - B RETURN - C

“refer to the colour swatch page” 

900/1200W x 600D x 725H
.....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
RETURE00A

..............

............................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //

900/1200W x 600D x 1100H

..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................
RETURE00B

900/1200W x 600D x 1100H

..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................
RETURE00C

Finishes: Wenge + WhiteFinishes: Wenge + White
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MIES MODULAR RECEPTION DESK
Contemporary modular reception desk system. Come with various 
options and complimentary additions, proudly design and made at our 
Melbourne factory.  *(Return option available)

SPLIT RECEPTION DESK
Variation of the Mies Reception Desk, with a 50/50 Split desk + Hob 
creates more interaction between receptionist and client. Proudly 
designed and made in Australia.  *(Return option available)

AXIS RECEPTION DESK
Clean minimal tile-lines option (A - F) that reflect a contemporary style, 
Scaled form & lightweight design that eliminates material waste, made 
to order to suit your needs.

RETURN
DDK can manufacture an extensive variety of sizes return for your 
space may require. 

(2100W x 900D) x (1800W x 600D) x 1072H 
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
AXISRD21

..............

...................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

“refer to the colour swatch page” 

“refer to the colour swatch page” 

1800W x 850D x 1100H
......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
ANGREC1807

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //

2100W x 850D x 1100H

..................................................................................................................................................................................................................
ANGREC2107

2400W x 850D x 1100H

..................................................................................................................................................................................................................
ANGREC2407

ANGLE RECEPTION DESK
Our own Angular version of the Mies Receptions desk features front 
bevelled panel and featured matching return panel for a different 
look and feel. Return can be left or right to suit your space. Proudly 
designed and made in Australia.  *(Return option available)

“refer to the colour swatch page” 

1800W x 850D x 1100H 
......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
ALRD18

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

2100W x 850D x 1100H 

..................................................................................................................................................................................................................
ALRD21

2400W x 850D x 1100H 
..................................................................................................................................................................................................................

ALRD24

APEX-LITE RECEPTION DESK
Simplifed version of the Apex reception counter. Designed with user 
& visitor comfort in mind. Simple design creates a reception area that 
is both functional and attractive. Flat panel construction & easy to as-
semble.  *(Return option available)

“refer to the colour swatch page” 

“refer to the colour swatch page” 

OPERATION FLOAT TOP BOXER COVER

WATER FALL FULL FRAME BEVEL END

TILE-LINE

A 

TILE-LINE

C

TILE-LINE

D
TILE-LINE

E
TILE-LINE

F

TILE-LINE

B 

1800W x 850D x 900/1100H
......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
SPLITREC1807

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //

2100W x 850D x 900/1100H

..................................................................................................................................................................................................................
SPLITREC2107

2400W x 850D x 900/1100H

..................................................................................................................................................................................................................
SPLITREC2407

1800W x 850D x 1100H
......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
MIESRECLP1807

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //

2100W x 850D x 1100H

..................................................................................................................................................................................................................
MIESRECLP2107

2216W x 820D x 1153H 
.....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IFTRRPCT

..............

....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

TRILUX RECEPTION DESK
The counter is comprised of three parts, 45 degree Birds Mouth Joined 
Hob & Feature Panel. Complimentary Feature hob and side panel, 
optional LED lighting under the 1200w feature panel. Adjustable feet & 
three cable holes, avaliable in stock.

2000W x 835D x 1100H
......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IFVTRDWTWG

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //

VERTEX RECEPTION DESK
The Vertex is our newest design in reception desks and comes with 
an open front face with mitred aluminium sections to give a crisp 
profile. Designed in Australia, fully imported. Come in standard white 
hob, side panels and desk top. Front panel dark Ebony.

RETURN - A RETURN - B RETURN - C 

“refer to the colour swatch page” 

900/1200W x 600D x 725H 
.....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
RETURE00A

..............

............................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

900/1200W x 600D x 1100H

..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................
RETURE00B

900/1200W x 600D x 1100H

..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................
RETURE00C

Finishes: Wenge + WhiteFinishes: Wenge + White

1000mm 

850mm 

725mm 

900/1100mm 
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CREDENZA - A

RECEPTION CREDENZA

Simple and stunning Credenzas are designed to match our showpiece Reception Desks. With clean cut lines and modern aesthetic, our Credenza storage is 
versatile and can be configured to suit the needs of any office or workplace.

Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page”

CREDENZA - C

CREDENZA - E

CREDENZA - B

CREDENZA - D

CREDENZA - F 

AXIS 
FEATURE WALL

SLAT WALL

VERTICAL GARDEN - A

SLAT  WALL
CURVED

VERTICAL GARDEN 
TILE-LINE WALL

VERTICAL GARDEN - B

- Doors + Open unit 
- Chrome handles
- Soft closing hinges
- Chrome square feet
* Planter box optional

(available refer to page 53)

- 2 tone finish
- 2 tier construction
- Soft closing hinges
- Adjustable feet

1800H x 750W
......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
AXISFW1807

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //

2100H x 900W

..................................................................................................................................................................................................................
AXISFW2107

2400H x 1050W

..................................................................................................................................................................................................................
AXISFW2407 1800H x 1800W

......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
VERTLW1809

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //

1800W x 200D x 2700H
......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
SLATST1804

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //

2100W x 200D x 2700H

..................................................................................................................................................................................................................
SLATST2104

2400W x 200D x 2700H

..................................................................................................................................................................................................................
SLATST2104 1500∅ x 200D x 2700H

......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
SLATCU1519

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //

1800H x 1200W
......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
VERGRDA1812

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //

2100H x 1200W

..................................................................................................................................................................................................................
VERGRDA2112

2400H x 1200W

..................................................................................................................................................................................................................
VERGRDA2412

1800W x 2700H
......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
VERGRDB1812

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //

2100W x 2700H

..................................................................................................................................................................................................................
VERGRDB2112

2400W x 2700H

..................................................................................................................................................................................................................
VERGRDB2412

1800W x 450D x 900H 
................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREA1804

..............

.................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

2100W x 450D x 900H 
...............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

RECCREA2104

2400W x 450D x 900H 

...............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREA2404

..............
..............

............................

4 DOOR

4 DOOR

6 DOOR

1800W x 450D x 900H 
................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREB1804

..............

.................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

2100W x 450D x 900H 

...............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREB2104

2400W x 450D x 900H 

...............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREB2404

..............
..............

............................

4 DOOR

4 DOOR

6 DOOR

1800W x 450D x 900H 
................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREC1804

..............

.................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

2100W x 450D x 900H 

...............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREC2104

2400W x 450D x 900H 

...............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREC2404

..............
..............

............................

4 DOOR

4 DOOR

6 DOOR

1800W x 450D x 900H 
................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCRED1804

..............

.................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

2100W x 450D x 900H 

...............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCRED2104

2400W x 450D x 900H 

...............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCRED2404

..............
..............

............................

4 DOOR

4 DOOR

6 DOOR

1800W x 450D x 900H 
................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREE1804

..............

.................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

2100W x 450D x 900H 

...............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREE2104

2400W x 450D x 900H 

...............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREE2404

..............
..............

............................

4 DOOR

4 DOOR

6 DOOR

1800W x 450D x 900H 
................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREF1804

..............

.................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

2100W x 450D x 900H 

...............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREF2104

2400W x 450D x 900H 

...............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREF2404

..............
..............

............................

4 DOOR

4 DOOR

6 DOOR

*Plants Excluded

Straight Slat Angle Slat

RECEPTION FEATURE WALL & VERTICAL GARDEN

Simple and stunning showpiece for any organisation’s reception area & workplace, which will bring the walls alive injecting some visual energy into their 
environment. Our feature wall panels are mounted on a split baton system, vertical garden & slat walls are secured from floor to ceiling.  

Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page”

- Overlay doors
- 2 tone finish
- Soft closing hinges
- Adjustable feet
* Planter box optional

(available refer to page 53)

- Chrome handles
- Soft closing hinges
- Adjustable feet
* Planter box optional

(available refer to page 53)

- Floating top
- Sharknose 4 doors 
- Soft closing hinges
- Adjustable feet
* Planter box optional

(available refer to page 53)

- 2 tone + title-line finish 
- Soft closing hinges
- Black tubular steel feet
* Planter box optional

(available refer to page 53)

- 90 Degree
- 2700mm Height
- 25mm Melamine Structure

1x Slat 2x Slats

3x Slats

- 25mm Melamine Structure- 25mm Melamine Structure

- 25mm Melamine Structure

- 25mm Melamine Structure - 25mm Melamine Structure
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CREDENZA - A

RECEPTION CREDENZA

Simple and stunning Credenzas are designed to match our showpiece Reception Desks. With clean cut lines and modern aesthetic, our Credenza storage is 
versatile and can be configured to suit the needs of any office or workplace.

Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page”

CREDENZA - C

CREDENZA - E

CREDENZA - B

CREDENZA - D

CREDENZA - F 

AXIS 
FEATURE WALL

SLAT WALL

VERTICAL GARDEN - A

SLAT  WALL
CURVED

VERTICAL GARDEN 
TILE-LINE WALL

VERTICAL GARDEN - B

- Doors + Open unit 
- Chrome handles
- Soft closing hinges
- Chrome square feet
* Planter box optional
  (available refer to page 53)

- 2 tone finish
- 2 tier construction
- Soft closing hinges
- Adjustable feet

1800H x 750W
......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
AXISFW1807

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

2100H x 900W 
..................................................................................................................................................................................................................

AXISFW2107

2400H x 1050W 

..................................................................................................................................................................................................................
AXISFW2407 1800H x 1800W

......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
VERTLW1809

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

1800W x 200D x 2700H 
......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
SLATST1804

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

2100W x 200D x 2700H 

..................................................................................................................................................................................................................
SLATST2104

2400W x 200D x 2700H 

..................................................................................................................................................................................................................
SLATST2104 1500∅ x 200D x 2700H 

......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
SLATCU1519

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

1800H x 1200W
......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
VERGRDA1812

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

2100H x 1200W 

..................................................................................................................................................................................................................
VERGRDA2112

2400H x 1200W 

..................................................................................................................................................................................................................
VERGRDA2412

1800W x 2700H
......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
VERGRDB1812

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

2100W x 2700H

..................................................................................................................................................................................................................
VERGRDB2112

2400W x 2700H 

..................................................................................................................................................................................................................
VERGRDB2412

1800W x 450D x 900H
................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREA1804

..............

.................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //

2100W x 450D x 900H

...............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREA2104

2400W x 450D x 900H

...............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREA2404

..............
..............

............................

4 DOOR

4 DOOR

6 DOOR

1800W x 450D x 900H
................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREB1804

..............

.................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //

2100W x 450D x 900H

...............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREB2104

2400W x 450D x 900H

...............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREB2404

..............
..............

............................

4 DOOR

4 DOOR

6 DOOR

1800W x 450D x 900H
................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREC1804

..............

.................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //

2100W x 450D x 900H

...............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREC2104

2400W x 450D x 900H

...............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREC2404

..............
..............

............................

4 DOOR

4 DOOR

6 DOOR

1800W x 450D x 900H
................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCRED1804

..............

.................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //

2100W x 450D x 900H

...............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCRED2104

2400W x 450D x 900H

...............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCRED2404

..............
..............

............................

4 DOOR

4 DOOR

6 DOOR

1800W x 450D x 900H
................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREE1804

..............

.................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //

2100W x 450D x 900H

...............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREE2104

2400W x 450D x 900H

...............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREE2404

..............
..............

............................

4 DOOR

4 DOOR

6 DOOR

1800W x 450D x 900H
................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREF1804

..............

.................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //

2100W x 450D x 900H

...............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREF2104

2400W x 450D x 900H

...............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREF2404

..............
..............

............................

4 DOOR

4 DOOR

6 DOOR

*Plants Excluded

Straight Slat Angle Slat

RECEPTION FEATURE WALL & VERTICAL GARDEN

Simple and stunning showpiece for any organisation’s reception area & workplace, which will bring the walls alive injecting some visual energy into their 
environment. Our feature wall panels are mounted on a split baton system, vertical garden & slat walls are secured from floor to ceiling.  

Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page”

- Overlay doors  
- 2 tone finish
- Soft closing hinges
- Adjustable feet
* Planter box optional
  (available refer to page 53)

- Chrome handles
- Soft closing hinges
- Adjustable feet
* Planter box optional
  (available refer to page 53)

- Floating top
- Sharknose 4 doors 
- Soft closing hinges
- Adjustable feet
* Planter box optional
  (available refer to page 53)

- 2 tone + title-line finish 
- Soft closing hinges
- Black tubular steel feet
* Planter box optional
  (available refer to page 53)

- 90 Degree
- 2700mm Height
- 25mm Melamine Structure

1x Slat 2x Slats

3x Slats

- 25mm Melamine Structure- 25mm Melamine Structure

- 25mm Melamine Structure

- 25mm Melamine Structure - 25mm Melamine Structure
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RECEPTION LOUNGE / VISITOR CHAIR

Your go to contemporary reception seating range. Aside from its comfort, you’ll 
love the versatility it offers.

COFFEE TABLE

Our coffee table range can be used effectively throughout the entire organisation 
with their clean lines and high quality detailing.

Table Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

BOON LOUNGE

VERONA

EADU 

KAMINO 

AIR-SQUARE

VERSE

SOTO GLASS

AIR - RECTANGLE

1600W x 800D x 1200H 
......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
ICBOSMG

..............
.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

840W x 720D x 790H 
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
ICVE1SL

..............

...........................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

1390W x 720D x 790H 

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................
ICVE2SL

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................
1940W x 720D x 790H ICVE3SL

690W x 780D x 830H 
......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
ICEDAR

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //
600W x 600D x 450H

......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMCRSQ06PO

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //
1200W x 600D x 450H

......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMCRSQ12PO

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //

Ø400 x 450H
......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMVSCTBAPO

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //
1200W x 600D x 450H

......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMSRBAC

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //

600W x 600D x 400H
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IFSOSQ06PO

..............

...........................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //

1200W x 600D x 400H

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................
IFSOSQ12PO

KONNECT 

750W x 750D x 710H 
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
ICKOLBGR

..............

...........................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

560W x 750D x 710H 

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................
ICKOSBGR

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................
560W x 750D x 420H ICKOOTGR

BONN

550W x 500D x 850H 
......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
ICBOVI

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

880W x 610D x 760H 
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
ICKM1SGRGR

..............

...........................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

1380W x 610D x 760H 

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................
ICKM2SGRGR

1 Seater 2 Seater

1 Seater

3 Seater

2 Seater

Corner
L / R

PLANK COFFEE TABLE

750W x 600D x 450H
......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
PLANKCT

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //

Top: 12mm Tempered Clear Glass 
Base: 38mm Polished Stainless Steel Top: 36mm Meliamine

Base: 36mm & 18mm Meliamine Construction 

Top: 25mm Meliamine 
Base: Polished Stainless Steel 

Top: 25mm Meliamine 
Base: 10x20mm Polished Stainless 

Top: 25mm Meliamine 
Base: 10x20mm Polished Stainless 

Middle Ottoman

CHBL

MU

TOP PROFILE OPTIONS //

Straight Edge Shark Nose Edge

Standard Premium

KONNECT BOX   

Wireless Pads:
- 1 x Wireless charging pad 
- 2 x USB Fast Charge outlets

Top & Base: 25mm Meliamine Construction with birdmouth join
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RECEPTION LOUNGE / VISITOR CHAIR

Your go to contemporary reception seating range. Aside from its comfort, you’ll 
love the versatility it offers.

COFFEE TABLE

Our coffee table range can be used effectively throughout the entire organisation 
with their clean lines and high quality detailing.

Table Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

BOON LOUNGE

VERONA

EADU 

KAMINO 

AIR-SQUARE

VERSE

SOTO GLASS

AIR - RECTANGLE

1600W x 800D x 1200H
......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
ICBOSMG

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //

840W x 720D x 790H
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
ICVE1SL

..............

...........................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //

1390W x 720D x 790H

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................
ICVE2SL

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................
1940W x 720D x 790HICVE3SL

690W x 780D x 830H
......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
ICEDAR

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //
600W x 600D x 450H 

......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMCRSQ06PO

..............
.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //
1200W x 600D x 450H 

......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMCRSQ12PO

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

Ø400 x 450H 
......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMVSCTBAPO

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //
1200W x 600D x 450H 

......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMSRBAC

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

600W x 600D x 400H 
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IFSOSQ06PO

..............

...........................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

1200W x 600D x 400H 

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................
IFSOSQ12PO

KONNECT 

750W x 750D x 710H
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
ICKOLBGR

..............

...........................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //

560W x 750D x 710H

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................
ICKOSBGR

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................
560W x 750D x 420HICKOOTGR

BONN

550W x 500D x 850H
......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
ICBOVI

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //

880W x 610D x 760H
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
ICKM1SGRGR

..............

...........................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //

1380W x 610D x 760H

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................
ICKM2SGRGR

1 Seater 2 Seater

1 Seater

3 Seater

2 Seater

Corner
L / R

PLANK COFFEE TABLE

750W x 600D x 450H 
......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
PLANKCT

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

Top: 12mm Tempered Clear Glass 
Base: 38mm Polished Stainless Steel  Top: 36mm Meliamine

Base: 36mm & 18mm Meliamine Construction  

Top: 25mm Meliamine 
Base: Polished Stainless Steel  

Top: 25mm Meliamine 
Base: 10x20mm Polished Stainless 

Top: 25mm Meliamine 
Base: 10x20mm Polished Stainless 

Middle Ottoman

CHBL

MU

TOP PROFILE OPTIONS //

Straight Edge Shark Nose Edge

Standard Premium

KONNECT BOX   

Wireless Pads:
-  1 x Wireless charging pad 
-  2 x USB Fast Charge outlets
- Power Lead 

Top & Base: 25mm Meliamine Construction with birdmouth join
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SOLO - 201
The first and still our flagship model for sit/ stand desks in Australia. It was the first Sit stand desk in Australia to 
have the AFRDI blue tick certificate (2011). It has become the  preferred option for the government and corpo-
rate users, It features twin motor drives for heavy duty weight offer reliability and flexibility. 

SOLO - 101
Our new entry level sit stand desk, It features a single motor and a heavy duty shaft drive and gearbox mecha-
nism designed around reliability and quietness in operation. The mechanism and gearbox has undergone consid-
erable testing and refinement from the original concept to surpass the normal specs for a single motor version.

CORNER - 301
The Corner workstation version of the popular Solo 201.  It comes as standard with 3 Motor drive/ actuators for 
each workstation with two Cantilever legs and one post in the corner. It is connected by adjustable beams on 
both sides and it has a weight rating of 150KG evenly loaded. Also available as an 120 degree workstation. 

HEIGHT ADJUST //  680 - 1180H

HEIGHT ADJUST //  650 - 1300H

HEIGHT ADJUST //  650 - 1300H

SELECTRIC RANGE

The Selectric utilises European design and technology and is constructed with a sturdy steel frame, being powered by motor drives. Maximum height is 
achieved via telescopic legs. The Electric operation allows the user to easily adjust the worktop height to their individual preference. The optional master 
controller also allows the user to set the minimum and maximum heights as well making it perfect for the home or corporate office alike. The 750mm deep 
feet give the selectric a stability superior to its competitors.

1500W x 750D 
......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMSSESO10115

..............

....................................................................................................................................................................

TOP DIMENSION // CODE //

1800W x 900D  

..................................................................................................................................................................................
IMSSESO10118

Table Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

Table Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

Table Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page”

DUO - 402
This is the new egalitarian solution for office ergonomics at a system level. Everyone has the same opportunity 
to enjoy and be comfortable in their own space. Pods of multiples of (2) can be created by linking frames and 
screens to make design and procurement simple and predictable with the level of style the modern office 
requires.

HEIGHT ADJUST //  605 - 1265H

Table Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page”

1500W x 750D 
......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMSSESO20115

..............

....................................................................................................................................................................

TOP DIMENSION // CODE //

1800W x 900D  

..................................................................................................................................................................................
IMSSESO20118

1800 x 1800W x 750D
..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMSSECO30118

..............

..............................................................................................................................................................................

TOP DIMENSION //CODE //

2100 x 2100W x 750D

............................................................................................................................................................................................
IMSSECO30121

2x 1800W x 750D
..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMSEDU40218

..............

..............................................................................................................................................................................

TOP DIMENSION //CODE //

2x 2100W x 750D

............................................................................................................................................................................................
IMSEDU40221

CORNER - 120 / 301
The 120/ 301 workstation frame has a width range of 1550-2100mm on both sides and a depth range of 
600-900mm making it an extremely flexible option for your 120 degree workstation choice. It is one of the 
strongest and most heavy duty frames of its type with a 150KG weight rating and will set the standard for others
to follow in true sit/ stand 120 degree workstations.

HEIGHT ADJUST //  650 - 1300H

Table Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page”

1200 x 1800W x 750D
..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMSE12030112

..............

..............................................................................................................................................................................

TOP DIMENSION //CODE //

1500 x 2100W x 750D

............................................................................................................................................................................................
IMSE12030115

950W x 650D 
......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMSEMIT101

..............

....................................................................................................................................................................

TOP DIMENSION // CODE //

MINI - 101  (Project work only)

The T101 is an exciting new Single column frame option for a small top in a small rectangular, corner 90 degree, 
and 120 degree top (see below). It has stabilising feet and a single column with an actuator/ 2 stage leg and stan-
dard single control unit. It is the perfect application for home, office, student quarters, lecture halls and a myriad 
of other potential placements.

Table Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

HEIGHT ADJUST //  680 - 1160H

TRIPLE - 903
It comprises pod of 3 sit/ stand 120 degree workstations as shown with 3 interlocking frames joined as one pod. 
Thus as the model number suggests there are 9 Motors/ actuators for 3 positions joined as one pod. Eash posi-
tion is independent in height adjustment to the others with its own electrical power supply and control units.

HEIGHT ADJUST //  605 - 1265H

Table Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page”

3x 1200 x 1200W x 700D
..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMSETR903

..............

..............................................................................................................................................................................

TOP DIMENSION //CODE //

BENCH - B204
The B204 is another new specialty frame for 2016 and is a 4 leg bench/table sit/ stand frame to suit the specific 
size of an 1800 x 800 rectangular top. It comes with 2 Electric motors and 4x2 stage legs to give a height range 
of 685-1185mm high including a 25mm top. It is designed to be used as a multi-media table or bench for meeting
rooms, laboratories, break out areas and general office spaces. 

HEIGHT ADJUST //  685 - 1185H

Table Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page”

1800W x 800D
..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMSEBEB204

..............

..............................................................................................................................................................................

TOP DIMENSION //CODE //

Master Contraller

Master Contraller

Master Contraller

Master Contraller

Master Contraller

E2 Contraller E2 Contraller

E2 Contraller
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SOLO - 201
The first and still our flagship model for sit/ stand desks in Australia. It was the first Sit stand desk in Australia to 
have the AFRDI blue tick certificate (2011). It has become the  preferred option for the government and corpo-
rate users, It features twin motor drives for heavy duty weight offer reliability and flexibility. 

SOLO - 101
Our new entry level sit stand desk, It features a single motor and a heavy duty shaft drive and gearbox mecha-
nism designed around reliability and quietness in operation. The mechanism and gearbox has undergone consid-
erable testing and refinement from the original concept to surpass the normal specs for a single motor version.

CORNER - 301
The Corner workstation version of the popular Solo 201.  It comes as standard with 3 Motor drive/ actuators for 
each workstation with two Cantilever legs and one post in the corner. It is connected by adjustable beams on 
both sides and it has a weight rating of 150KG evenly loaded. Also available as an 120 degree workstation. 

HEIGHT ADJUST //  680 - 1180H

HEIGHT ADJUST //  650 - 1300H

HEIGHT ADJUST //  650 - 1300H

SELECTRIC RANGE

The Selectric utilises European design and technology and is constructed with a sturdy steel frame, being powered by motor drives. Maximum height is
achieved via telescopic legs. The Electric operation allows the user to easily adjust the worktop height to their individual preference. The optional master
controller also allows the user to set the minimum and maximum heights as well making it perfect for the home or corporate office alike. The 750mm deep
feet give the selectric a stability superior to its competitors.

1500W x 750D
......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMSSESO10115

..............

....................................................................................................................................................................

TOP DIMENSION //CODE //

1800W x 900D

..................................................................................................................................................................................
IMSSESO10118

Table Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page”

Table Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page”

Table Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

DUO - 402
This is the new egalitarian solution for office ergonomics at a system level. Everyone has the same opportunity 
to enjoy and be comfortable in their own space. Pods of multiples of (2) can be created by linking frames and 
screens to make design and procurement simple and predictable with the level of style the modern office 
requires.

HEIGHT ADJUST //  605 - 1265H

Table Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

1500W x 750D
......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMSSESO20115

..............

....................................................................................................................................................................

TOP DIMENSION //CODE //

1800W x 900D

..................................................................................................................................................................................
IMSSESO20118

1800 x 1800W x 750D 
..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMSSECO30118

..............

..............................................................................................................................................................................

TOP DIMENSION // CODE //

2100 x 2100W x 750D  

............................................................................................................................................................................................
IMSSECO30121

2x 1800W x 750D 
..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMSEDU40218

..............

..............................................................................................................................................................................

TOP DIMENSION // CODE //

2x 2100W x 750D  

............................................................................................................................................................................................
IMSEDU40221

CORNER - 120 / 301
The 120/ 301 workstation frame has a width range of 1550-2100mm on both sides and a depth range of 
600-900mm making it an extremely flexible option for your 120 degree workstation choice. It is one of the 
strongest and most heavy duty frames of its type with a 150KG weight rating and will set the standard for others
to follow in true sit/ stand 120 degree workstations.

HEIGHT ADJUST //  650 - 1300H

Table Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

1200 x 1800W x 750D 
..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMSE12030112

..............

..............................................................................................................................................................................

TOP DIMENSION // CODE //

1500 x 2100W x 750D  

............................................................................................................................................................................................
IMSE12030115

MINI - 101
The T101 is an exciting new Single column frame option for a small top in a small rectangular, corner 90 degree, 
and 120 degree top (see below). It has stabilising feet and a single column with an actuator/ 2 stage leg and stan-
dard single control unit. It is the perfect application for home, office, student quarters, lecture halls and a myriad 
of other potential placements.

HEIGHT ADJUST //  680 - 1160H

950W x 650D
......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMSEMIT101

..............

....................................................................................................................................................................

TOP DIMENSION //CODE //

Table Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page”

TRIPLE - 903  (Project work only)

It comprises pod of 3 sit/ stand 120 degree workstations as shown with 3 interlocking frames joined as one pod. 
Thus as the model number suggests there are 9 Motors/ actuators for 3 positions joined as one pod. Eash posi-
tion is independent in height adjustment to the others with its own electrical power supply and control units.

Table Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

HEIGHT ADJUST //  605 - 1265H

3x 1200 x 1200W x 700D 
..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMSETR903

..............

..............................................................................................................................................................................

TOP DIMENSION // CODE //

BENCH - B204  (Project work only)

The B204 is another new specialty frame for 2016 and is a 4 leg bench/table sit/ stand frame to suit the specific 
size of an 1800 x 800 rectangular top. It comes with 2 Electric motors and 4x2 stage legs to give a height range 
of 685-1185mm high including a 25mm top. It is designed to be used as a multi-media table or bench for meeting 
rooms, laboratories, break out areas and general office spaces. 

Table Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

HEIGHT ADJUST //  685 - 1185H

1800W x 800D 
..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMSEBEB204

..............

..............................................................................................................................................................................

TOP DIMENSION // CODE //

Master Contraller

Master Contraller

Master Contraller

Master Contraller

Master Contraller

E2 Contraller E2 Contraller

E2 Contraller
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PLAZA DESK

Desk version of our linear frame with matching 50 x 50 mm legs and rails. 
Simple open frame style, timeless and easy solution for any office.

PLAZA  LINEAR WORKSTATION

Striking alternative for the Linear workstation, an open uncluttered feel to any 
office area. Solid perimeter frame to create 4 Pods double sided workstation.

PLAZA WORKSTATION

Executive option with matching 50 x 50 mm legs and rails, simple open frame 
style, timeless and easy solution for any office. Comes with either left or right 
return and metal modesty panel. (2-PCE Top)

(30mm Charcoal fabric screen included)

4 Way Workstation

120 Degree 

Bench Double Sided x 2 pod

(30mm Charcoal fabric screen included)

120 Degree (Twin)

(30mm Charcoal fabric screen included) (30mm Charcoal fabric screen included)
(30mm Charcoal fabric screen included)

(30mm Charcoal fabric screen included)

Bench Single Sided x 1  pod Bench Single Sided x 2 pod

(30mm Charcoal fabric screen included)

Base Finish: White / Black

TOP Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

Base Finish: White / Black

TOP Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

Base Finish: White / Black

TOP Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

3000L x 1500D x 725H 
........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
PLZ4SYS3015

..............

.............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

3600L x 1500D x 725H 

...........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
PLZ4SYS3615

4500L x 1500D x 725H 

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
PLZ4SYS4515

..............
..............

............................

PRICE  

$ 1150
$ 1220

$ 1710

..............
..............

............................

POD 

4
4

6
5400L x 1500D x 725H

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
PLZ4SYS5415

..............

$ 1785

..............

6

1500L x 750D x 1500L x 600D x 725H 
..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
PLZWS15071506

..............

..............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
PLZWS18071806 1800L x 750D x 1800L x 600D x 725H 

..............
..............

..............

PRICE  

$ 520
$ 530

............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
PLZWS18091806 1800L x 900D x 1800L x 600D x 725H 

..............

$ 540

GMU MONITOR ARM

Solo Dual

- For Screen Size: 15”~ 17” inch

- Fast Insert Function for Monitor

570W x 120D x 310H (Solo)
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IHGMUSOMM

..............

...........................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //

570W x 120D x 310H (Dual)

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................
IHGMUDUMM

- Load: Max 8kg (Per Arm)

- Swivel: 180° degree   Rotation: 360° degree

- Hidden Cable Management + Angle-free Tilt

- Die Cast Aluminium Structure White Finish

- USB Port and Headset Plug Intergrated - Desk Clamp & Grommet Mounting Available

1500L x 750D x 725H 
............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
PLZDES1507

..............

.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

1800L x 750D x 725H 

..............

PLZDES1807
.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

..............
..............

..............

PRICE  

$ 285
$ 295

1500L x 750D x 725H
............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
PLZDES1507

..............

.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //

1800L x 750D x 725H

..............

PLZDES1807
.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

..............
..............

..............

PRICE

$ 405
$ 430

3000L x 750D x 725H
............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
PLZDES3007

..............

.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //

3600L x 750D x 725H

..............

PLZDES3607
.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

..............
..............

..............

PRICE

$ 730
$ 780

1500L x 750D x 725H
............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
PLZ2SYS15

..............

.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //

1800L x 750D x 725H

..............

PLZ2SYS18
.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

..............
..............

..............

PRICE

$ 620
$ 650

1500L x 750D x 1500L x 600D x 725H
................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
PLZ4XSYS15071506

..............

.................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //

...............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
PLZ4XSYS18071806 1800L x 750D x 1800L x 600D x 725H

..............
..............

..............

QTY:

x 4
x 4

..............
..............

..............

PRICE

$ 2050
$ 2150

30mm Charcoal Fabric Screen System (Included)

Pinnable

Screen Framework: Powercoat White
System Type: Solid Panel

Sonic Acoustic Panel System (Optional)

Pinnable

1180W x 15D x 700H
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
SOACPA

..............

...........................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //

System Type: Acoustic Panel
Desk hanging support clamps to suit top

SCREEN SYSTEM

Power / Data Ducting:
Ergotek 30 is a non-ducted system, if
cabling is required external cabling can
be supplied by means of cable baskets
fitted  under desks with soft-wire leads
& outlets.

* Custom Fabric From: (Rim Trilogy / Laine Suzette) avaliable on request *

1200 x 1200L x 600D x 725H
..............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
PLZ1206SYS1206

..............

........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //

......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
PLZ1206SYS1306 1350 x 1350L x 600D x 725H

..............
..............

..............

QTY:

x 3
x 3

..............
..............

..............

PRICE

$ 1570
$ 1730

1350 x 1350L x 750D x 725H

......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
PLZ1206SYS1307

..............

x 3

.............. $ 2266

1200 x 1200L x 600D x 725H
..............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
PLZ1206SYS1206

..............

........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //

......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
PLZ1206SYS1306 1350 x 1350L x 600D x 725H

..............
..............

..............

QTY:

x 6
x 6

..............
..............

..............

PRICE

$ 3100
$ 3400

1350 x 1350L x 750D x 725H

......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
PLZ1206SYS1307

..............

x 6

.............. $ 3580
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PLAZA DESK

Desk version of our linear frame with matching 50 x 50 mm legs and rails. 
Simple open frame style, timeless and easy solution for any office.

PLAZA  LINEAR WORKSTATION

Striking alternative for the Linear workstation, an open uncluttered feel to any 
office area. Solid perimeter frame to create 4 Pods double sided workstation.

PLAZA WORKSTATION

Executive option with matching 50 x 50 mm legs and rails, simple open frame 
style, timeless and easy solution for any office. Comes with either left or right 
return and metal modesty panel. (2-PCE Top)

(30mm Charcoal fabric screen included)

4 Way Workstation

120 Degree  

Bench Double Sided x 2 pod  

(30mm Charcoal fabric screen included)

120 Degree (Twin)  

(30mm Charcoal fabric screen included) (30mm Charcoal fabric screen included)
(30mm Charcoal fabric screen included)

(30mm Charcoal fabric screen included)

Bench Single Sided x 1  pod  Bench Single Sided x 2 pod

(30mm Charcoal fabric screen included)

Base Finish: White / Black

TOP Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

Base Finish: White / Black

TOP Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

Base Finish: White / Black

TOP Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

3000L x 1500D x 725H
........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
PLZ4SYS3015

..............

.............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //

3600L x 1500D x 725H

...........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
PLZ4SYS3615

4500L x 1500D x 725H

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
PLZ4SYS4515

..............
..............

............................

PRICE

$ 1150
$ 1220

$ 1710

..............
..............

............................

POD

4
4

6
5400L x 1500D x 725H

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
PLZ4SYS5415

..............

$ 1785

..............

6

1500L x 750D x 1500L x 600D x 725H
..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
PLZWS15071506

..............

..............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //

............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
PLZWS18071806 1800L x 750D x 1800L x 600D x 725H

..............
..............

..............

PRICE

$ 520
$ 530

............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
PLZWS18091806 1800L x 900D x 1800L x 600D x 725H

..............

$ 540

GMU MONITOR ARM

Solo Dual

- For Screen Size: 15”~ 17” inch

- Fast Insert Function for Monitor

570W x 120D x 310H (Solo)
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IHGMUSOMM

..............

...........................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

570W x 120D x 310H (Dual)

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................
IHGMUDUMM

- Load: Max 8kg (Per Arm)

- Swivel: 180° degree   Rotation: 360° degree

- Hidden Cable Management + Angle-free Tilt

- Die Cast Aluminium Structure White Finish

- USB Port and Headset Plug Intergrated - Desk Clamp & Grommet Mounting Available

1500L x 750D x 725H
............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
PLZDES1507

..............

.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //

1800L x 750D x 725H

..............

PLZDES1807
.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

..............
..............

..............

PRICE

$ 285
$ 295

1500L x 750D x 725H 
............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
PLZDES1507

..............

.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

1800L x 750D x 725H 

..............

PLZDES1807
.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

..............
..............

..............

PRICE  

$ 405
$ 430

3000L x 750D x 725H 
............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
PLZDES3007

..............

.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

3600L x 750D x 725H 

..............

PLZDES3607
.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

..............
..............

..............

PRICE  

$ 730
$ 780

1500L x 750D x 725H 
............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
PLZ2SYS15

..............

.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

1800L x 750D x 725H 

..............

PLZ2SYS18
.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

..............
..............

..............

PRICE  

$ 620
$ 650

1500L x 750D x 1500L x 600D x 725H 
................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
PLZ4XSYS15071506

..............

.................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

...............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
PLZ4XSYS18071806 1800L x 750D x 1800L x 600D x 725H

..............
..............

..............

QTY:

x 4
x 4

..............
..............

..............

PRICE  

$ 2050
$ 2150

30mm Charcoal Fabric Screen System (Included)

Pinnable 

Screen Framework: Powercoat White
System Type: Solid Panel

Sonic Acoustic Panel System (Optional)

Pinnable 

1180W x 15D x 700H 
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
SOACPA

..............

...........................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

System Type: Acoustic Panel
Desk hanging support clamps to suit top

SCREEN SYSTEM

Power / Data Ducting: 
Ergotek 30 is a non-ducted system, if 
cabling is required external cabling can 
be supplied by means of cable baskets 
fitted  under desks with soft-wire leads 
& outlets.

* Custom Fabric From: (Rim Trilogy / Laine Suzette) avaliable on request *

1200 x 1200L x 600D x 725H 
..............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
PLZ1206SYS1206

..............

........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
PLZ1206SYS1306 1350 x 1350L x 600D x 725H 

..............
..............

..............

QTY:

x 3
x 3

..............
..............

..............

PRICE  

$ 1570
$ 1730

1350 x 1350L x 750D x 725H 

......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
PLZ1206SYS1307

..............

x 3

.............. $ 2266

1200 x 1200L x 600D x 725H 
..............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
PLZ1206SYS1206

..............

........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
PLZ1206SYS1306 1350 x 1350L x 600D x 725H 

..............
..............

..............

QTY:

x 6
x 6

..............
..............

..............

PRICE  

$ 3100
$ 3400

1350 x 1350L x 750D x 725H 

......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
PLZ1206SYS1307

..............

x 6

.............. $ 3580
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FORUM DESK

It comprises a sturdy and light-weight triangulated leg profile with both 
intelligent & simple construction. Stylish and easy solution for any office.

FORUM  LINEAR WORKSTATION

Striking alternative for the Linear workstation, an open uncluttered feel to any 
office area. Solid perimeter frame to create 4 Pods double sided workstation.

FORUM WORKSTATION

It comprises a sturdy and light-weight triangulated leg profile with both 
intelligent & simple construction. Comes with either left or right return and 
metal modesty panel. (2-PCE Top)

(30mm Charcoal fabric screen included)

Base Finish: White / Black

TOP Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

Base Finish: White / Black

TOP Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

Base Finish: White / Black

TOP Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

3000L x 1500D x 725H 
........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
FOR4SYS3015

..............

.............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

3600L x 1500D x 725H 

...........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
FOR4SYS3615

4500L x 1500D x 725H 

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
FOR4SYS4515

..............
..............

............................

PRICE  

$ 1230
$ 1300

$ 1790

..............
..............

............................

POD 

4
4

6
5400L x 1500D x 725H

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
FOR4SYS5415

..............

$ 1865

..............

6

1500L x 750D x 1500L x 600D x 725H 
..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
FORWS15071506

..............

..............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
FORWS18071806 1800L x 750D x 1800L x 600D x 725H 

..............
..............

..............

PRICE  

$ 640
$

............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
FORWS18091806 1800L x 900D x 1800L x 600D x 725H 

..............

$ 660

............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
FORWS18091806 1800L x 900D x 1800L x 600D x 725H 

..............

$

(30mm Charcoal fabric screen included)

4 Way Workstation

120 Degree 

Bench Double Sided x 2 pod

(30mm Charcoal fabric screen included)

120 Degree (Twin)

(30mm Charcoal fabric screen included) (30mm Charcoal fabric screen included)

(30mm Charcoal fabric screen included)

Bench Single Sided x 1  pod Bench Single Sided x 2 pod

(30mm Charcoal fabric screen included)

GMU MONITOR ARM

Solo Dual

- For Screen Size: 15”~ 17” inch

- Fast Insert Function for Monitor

- Load: Max 8kg (Per Arm)

- Swivel: 180° degree   Rotation: 360° degree

- Hidden Cable Management + Angle-free Tilt

- Die Cast Aluminium Structure White Finish

- USB Port and Headset Plug Intergrated - Desk Clamp & Grommet Mounting Available

1500L x 750D x 725H
............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
FORDES1507

..............

.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //

1800L x 750D x 725H

..............

FORDES1807
.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

..............
..............

..............

PRICE

$ 485
$ 510

3000L x 750D x 725H
............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
FORDES3007

..............

.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //

3600L x 750D x 725H

..............

FORDES3607
.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

..............
..............

..............

PRICE

$ 810
$ 850

1500L x 750D x 725H
............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
FOR2SYS15

..............

.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //

1800L x 750D x 725H

..............

FOR2SYS18
.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

..............
..............

..............

PRICE

$ 684
$ 716

1500L x 750D x 1500L x 600D x 725H
................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
FOR4XSYS15071506

..............

.................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //

...............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
FOR4XSYS18071806 1800L x 750D x 1800L x 600D x 725H

..............
..............

..............

QTY:

x 4
x 4

..............
..............

..............

PRICE

$ 2320
$ 2340

1500L x 750D x 725H 
............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
FORDES1507

..............

.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

1800L x 750D x 725H 

..............

FORDES1807
.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

..............
..............

..............

PRICE  

$ 355
$ 365

570W x 120D x 310H (Solo)
............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IHGMUSOMM

..............

.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //

570W x 120D x 310H (Dual)

..............

IHGMUDUMM
.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

..............
..............

..............

PRICE

$ 109
$ 157

30mm Charcoal Fabric Screen System (Included)

Pinnable

Screen Framework: Powercoat White
System Type: Solid Panel

Sonic Acoustic Panel System (Optional)

Pinnable

1180W x 15D x 700H
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
SOACPA

..............

...........................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //

System Type: Acoustic Panel
Desk hanging support clamps to suit top

SCREEN SYSTEM

Power / Data Ducting:
Ergotek 30 is a non-ducted system, if
cabling is required external cabling can
be supplied by means of cable baskets
fitted  under desks with soft-wire leads
& outlets.

* Custom Fabric From: (Rim Trilogy / Laine Suzette) avaliable on request*

1200 x 1200L x 600D x 725H
..............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
FOR1206SYS1206

..............

........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //

......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
FOR1206SYS1306 1350 x 1350L x 600D x 725H

..............
..............

..............

QTY:

x 3
x 3

..............
..............

..............

PRICE

$ 1685
$ 1905

1350 x 1350L x 750D x 725H

......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
FOR1206SYS1307

..............

x 3

.............. $ 2050

1200 x 1200L x 600D x 725H
..............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
FOR1206SYS1206

..............

........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //

......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
FOR1206SYS1306 1350 x 1350L x 600D x 725H

..............
..............

..............

QTY:

x 6
x 6

..............
..............

..............

PRICE

$ 3260
$ 3730

1350 x 1350L x 750D x 725H

......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
FOR1206SYS1307

..............

x 6

.............. $ 3970
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FORUM DESK

It comprises a sturdy and light-weight triangulated leg profile with both 
intelligent & simple construction. Stylish and easy solution for any office.

FORUM  LINEAR WORKSTATION

Striking alternative for the Linear workstation, an open uncluttered feel to any 
office area. Solid perimeter frame to create 4 Pods double sided workstation.

FORUM WORKSTATION

It comprises a sturdy and light-weight triangulated leg profile with both 
intelligent & simple construction. Comes with either left or right return and 
metal modesty panel. (2-PCE Top)

(30mm Charcoal fabric screen included)

Base Finish: White / Black

TOP Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

Base Finish: White / Black

TOP Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

Base Finish: White / Black

TOP Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

3000L x 1500D x 725H
........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
FOR4SYS3015

..............

.............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //

3600L x 1500D x 725H

...........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
FOR4SYS3615

4500L x 1500D x 725H

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
FOR4SYS4515

..............
..............

............................

PRICE

$ 1230
$ 1300

$ 1790

..............
..............

............................

POD

4
4

6
5400L x 1500D x 725H

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
FOR4SYS5415

..............

$ 1865

..............

6

1500L x 750D x 1500L x 600D x 725H
..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
FORWS15071506

..............

..............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //

............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
FORWS18071806 1800L x 750D x 1800L x 600D x 725H

..............
..............

..............

PRICE

$ 640
$

............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
FORWS18091806 1800L x 900D x 1800L x 600D x 725H

..............

$ 660

............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
FORWS18091806 1800L x 900D x 1800L x 600D x 725H

..............

$

(30mm Charcoal fabric screen included)

4 Way Workstation

120 Degree  

Bench Double Sided x 2 pod  

(30mm Charcoal fabric screen included)

120 Degree (Twin)  

(30mm Charcoal fabric screen included) (30mm Charcoal fabric screen included)

(30mm Charcoal fabric screen included)

Bench Single Sided x 1  pod  Bench Single Sided x 2 pod

(30mm Charcoal fabric screen included)

GMU MONITOR ARM

Solo Dual

- For Screen Size: 15”~ 17” inch

- Fast Insert Function for Monitor

- Load: Max 8kg (Per Arm)

- Swivel: 180° degree   Rotation: 360° degree

- Hidden Cable Management + Angle-free Tilt

- Die Cast Aluminium Structure White Finish

- USB Port and Headset Plug Intergrated - Desk Clamp & Grommet Mounting Available

1500L x 750D x 725H 
............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
FORDES1507

..............

.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

1800L x 750D x 725H 

..............

FORDES1807
.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

..............
..............

..............

PRICE  

$ 485
$ 510

3000L x 750D x 725H 
............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
FORDES3007

..............

.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

3600L x 750D x 725H 

..............

FORDES3607
.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

..............
..............

..............

PRICE  

$ 810
$ 850

1500L x 750D x 725H 
............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
FOR2SYS15

..............

.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

1800L x 750D x 725H 

..............

FOR2SYS18
.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

..............
..............

..............

PRICE  

$ 684
$ 716

1500L x 750D x 1500L x 600D x 725H 
................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
FOR4XSYS15071506

..............

.................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

...............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
FOR4XSYS18071806 1800L x 750D x 1800L x 600D x 725H

..............
..............

..............

QTY:

x 4
x 4

..............
..............

..............

PRICE  

$ 2320
$ 2340

1500L x 750D x 725H
............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
FORDES1507

..............

.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //

1800L x 750D x 725H

..............

FORDES1807
.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

..............
..............

..............

PRICE

$ 355
$ 365

570W x 120D x 310H (Solo)
............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IHGMUSOMM

..............

.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

570W x 120D x 310H (Dual)

..............

IHGMUDUMM
.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

..............
..............

..............

PRICE  

$ 109
$ 157

30mm Charcoal Fabric Screen System (Included)

Pinnable 

Screen Framework: Powercoat White
System Type: Solid Panel

Sonic Acoustic Panel System (Optional)

Pinnable 

1180W x 15D x 700H 
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
SOACPA

..............

...........................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

System Type: Acoustic Panel
Desk hanging support clamps to suit top

SCREEN SYSTEM

Power / Data Ducting: 
Ergotek 30 is a non-ducted system, if 
cabling is required external cabling can 
be supplied by means of cable baskets 
fitted  under desks with soft-wire leads 
& outlets.

* Custom Fabric From: (Rim Trilogy / Laine Suzette) avaliable on request*

1200 x 1200L x 600D x 725H 
..............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
FOR1206SYS1206

..............

........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
FOR1206SYS1306 1350 x 1350L x 600D x 725H 

..............
..............

..............

QTY:

x 3
x 3

..............
..............

..............

PRICE  

$ 1685
$ 1905

1350 x 1350L x 750D x 725H 

......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
FOR1206SYS1307

..............

x 3

.............. $ 2050

1200 x 1200L x 600D x 725H 
..............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
FOR1206SYS1206

..............

........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
FOR1206SYS1306 1350 x 1350L x 600D x 725H 

..............
..............

..............

QTY:

x 6
x 6

..............
..............

..............

PRICE  

$ 3260
$ 3730

1350 x 1350L x 750D x 725H 

......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
FOR1206SYS1307

..............

x 6

.............. $ 3970
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ENVOY EXECUTIVE DESK

It comprises a combined desk and return with feature tile-lines on 
the return undercarriage. This desk creates a distinctive vibe for the 
executive or manager who wants something aesthetically pleasing 
yet practical for their office.

SELECTRIC PREMIUM - 101 EXECUTIVE DESK

It features a heavy duty motor drive, as standard for both strength 
& durability.

HEIGHT ADJUST //  680 - 1180H

2100L x 900D x 2100L x 600D x 725H 
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
ENVEX2106

..............
...................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

OVERALL DIMENSION // CODE //

Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

Table Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

2100L x 900D x 2100L x 550D x 725H 
.....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
GEOSLEX21092105

..............

....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

OVERALL DIMENSION // CODE //

DELTA NOUVEAU 120 DELTA NOUVEAU

PLAZA EXECUTIVE

LETO EXECUTIVE APOLLO EXECUTIVE

Table Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” Table Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

Table Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

Table Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

2200L x 900D x 2100L x 550D 
................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
SELEX22092105

..............

.................................................................................................................................................................................................................

OVERALL DIMENSION // CODE //

1800L x 750D x 725H 
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
DNVEX1807

..............

...........................................................................................................................................................................................................

OVERALL DIMENSION // CODE //

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................................
DNVEX2107 2100L x 900D x 725H 

2200L x 750D x 725H 
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
APEX22105

..............

...........................................................................................................................................................................................................

OVERALL DIMENSION // CODE //

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................................
APEX24105 2400L x 750D x 725H 

Table Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

2100L x 750D x 725H 
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
LTOEX22105

..............

...........................................................................................................................................................................................................

OVERALL DIMENSION // CODE //

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................................
LTOEX24105 2400L x 750D x 725H 

1500L x 750D x 1800L x 600D x 725H 
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
DNV12015071506

..............

...................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

OVERALL DIMENSION // CODE //

.................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
DNV12018071506 1800L x 750D x 2100L x 600D x 725H 

GEO SELECTRIC - 101 EXECUTIVE DESK

It features a heavy duty motor drive, as standard for both strength 
& durability.

HEIGHT ADJUST //  680 - 1180H

Table Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

680 - 1180H

680 - 1180H

FORUM EXECUTIVE

Table Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

1800L x 750D x 725H 
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
FORDESEX18

..............

...........................................................................................................................................................................................................

OVERALL DIMENSION // CODE //

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................................
FORDESEX21 2100L x 900D x 725H 

1800L x 750D x 725H 
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
PLZDESEX18

..............

...........................................................................................................................................................................................................

OVERALL DIMENSION // CODE //

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................................
PLZDESEX21 2100L x 900D x 725H 
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ENVOY EXECUTIVE DESK

It comprises a combined desk and return with feature tile-lines on 
the return undercarriage. This desk creates a distinctive vibe for the 
executive or manager who wants something aesthetically pleasing 
yet practical for their office.

SELECTRIC PREMIUM - 101 EXECUTIVE DESK

It features a heavy duty motor drive, as standard for both strength 
& durability.

HEIGHT ADJUST //  680 - 1180H

2100L x 900D x 2100L x 600D x 725H 
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
ENVEX2106

..............

...................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

OVERALL DIMENSION // CODE //

Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

Table Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

2100L x 900D x 2100L x 550D x 725H 
.....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
GEOSLEX21092105

..............

....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

OVERALL DIMENSION // CODE //

DELTA NOUVEAU 120 DELTA NOUVEAU

PLAZA EXECUTIVE

LETO EXECUTIVE APOLLO EXECUTIVE

Table Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” Table Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

Table Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

Table Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

2200L x 900D x 2100L x 550D 
................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
SELEX22092105

..............

.................................................................................................................................................................................................................

OVERALL DIMENSION // CODE //

1800L x 750D x 725H 
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
DNVEX1807

..............

...........................................................................................................................................................................................................

OVERALL DIMENSION // CODE //

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................................
DNVEX2107 2100L x 900D x 725H 

2200L x 750D x 725H 
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
APEX22105

..............

...........................................................................................................................................................................................................

OVERALL DIMENSION // CODE //

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................................
APEX24105 2400L x 750D x 725H 

Table Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

2100L x 750D x 725H 
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
LTOEX22105

..............

...........................................................................................................................................................................................................

OVERALL DIMENSION // CODE //

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................................
LTOEX24105 2400L x 750D x 725H 

1500L x 750D x 1800L x 600D x 725H 
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
DNV12015071506

..............

...................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

OVERALL DIMENSION // CODE //
.................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DNV12018071506 1800L x 750D x 2100L x 600D x 725H 

GEO SELECTRIC - 101 EXECUTIVE DESK

It features a heavy duty motor drive, as standard for both strength 
& durability.

HEIGHT ADJUST //  680 - 1180H

Table Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

680 - 1180H

680 - 1180H

FORUM EXECUTIVE

Table Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

1800L x 750D x 725H 
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
FORDESEX18

..............

...........................................................................................................................................................................................................

OVERALL DIMENSION // CODE //

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................................
FORDESEX21 2100L x 900D x 725H 

1800L x 750D x 725H 
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
PLZDESEX18

..............

...........................................................................................................................................................................................................

OVERALL DIMENSION // CODE //

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................................
PLZDESEX21 2100L x 900D x 725H 
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GEO LETO

GEO EXECUTIVE RANGE

Minimalist design for the contemporary office with the simple barenecessities. 
Maintain an open airy workspace with elegent uncuttered options. 
Choose your colour and frame.

STORAGE EXECUTIVE RANGE

A new range of executive combinations with three different leg styles and possible buffet/return options. 
Two sizes are available as standard.  Perfect for both the executive and home office alike. 

Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

LOW STORAGE EXECUTIVE DESK

- 2 Drawer + 1 File
- 3 Cupboards
- Open Unit

SCOPE VERSE LETO

OR OR+

FILE STORAGE EXECUTIVE DESK

- 2 Drawer + 4 Files
- 3 Cupboards

SCOPE VERSE LETO

OR OR

2 TONE STORAGE EXECUTIVE DESK

- 1Drawer + 1 File + Open unit

- 4 Cupboards 

SCOPE VERSE LETO

OR OR

Scope base shown as right hand return

GEO VISTA

GEO SCOPE GEO VERSE

GEO FORUM GEO PLAZA

2100L x 900D x 2100L x 600D x 725H  
............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

EXDSKA2121SC

..............
..............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

..............
..............

PRICE  
$ 1180

2100L x 900D x 2100L x 600D x 900H 
..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
EXDSKB2121VE

..............

..............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

..............
..............

PRICE  
$ 1330

2100L x 900D x 2100L x 600D x 900H 
..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
EXDSKB2121LE

..............

..............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

..............
..............

PRICE  
$ 1230

+

+

2100L x 900D x 2000L x 550D x 725H  750D 
..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
GEOLTOEX21092005

..............

..............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

OVERALL DIMENSION // CODE //

..............
..............

PRICE  
$ 1110

2400L x 900D x 2000L x 550D x 725H  750D 

............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
GEOLTOEX24092005

.............. $ 
2100L x 900D x 2000L x 550D x 725H  750D 

..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
GEOVISEX21092005

..............

..............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

OVERALL DIMENSION // CODE //

..............
..............

PRICE  
$ 1123

2400L x 900D x 2000L x 550D x 725H  750D 

............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
GEOVISEX24092005

.............. $ 

2100L x 900D x 2000L x 550D x 725H  750D 
..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
GEOSCPEX21092005

..............

..............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

OVERALL DIMENSION // CODE //

..............
..............

PRICE  
$ 1090

2400L x 900D x 2000L x 550D x 725H  750D 

............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
GEOSCPEX24092005

.............. $ 
2100L x 900D x 2000L x 550D x 725H  750D 

..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
GEOVEREX21092005

..............

..............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

OVERALL DIMENSION // CODE //

..............
..............

PRICE  
$ 1090

2400L x 900D x 2000L x 550D x 725H  750D 

............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
GEOVEREX24092005

.............. $ 

2100L x 900D x 2000L x 550D x 725H  750D 
..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
GEOFRMEX21092005

..............

..............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

OVERALL DIMENSION // CODE //

..............
..............

PRICE  
$ 1123

2400L x 900D x 2000L x 550D x 725H  750D 

............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
GEOFRMEX24092005

.............. $ 
2100L x 900D x 2000L x 550D x 725H  750D 

..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
GEOPLZEX21092005

..............

..............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

OVERALL DIMENSION // CODE //

..............
..............

PRICE  
$ 1090

2400L x 900D x 2000L x 550D x 725H  750D 

............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
GEOPLZEX24092005

.............. $ 

Verse base shown as right hand return

Leto base shown as right hand return

*Image shown as a left hand return

*Image shown as a left hand return

*Image shown as a left hand return

*Image shown as a left hand return

*Image shown as a left hand return

*Image shown as a left hand return

Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

- 1Drawer + 1 File + Open unit

- 1 Open Shelf unit

Built-in Storage
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GEO LETO

GEO EXECUTIVE RANGE

Minimalist design for the contemporary office with the simple barenecessities. 
Maintain an open airy workspace with elegent uncuttered options. 
Choose your colour and frame.

STORAGE EXECUTIVE RANGE

A new range of executive combinations with three different leg styles and possible buffet/return options. 
Two sizes are available as standard.  Perfect for both the executive and home office alike. 

Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

LOW STORAGE EXECUTIVE DESK

- 2 Drawer + 1 File
- 3 Cupboards
- Open Unit

SCOPE VERSE LETO

OR OR+

FILE STORAGE EXECUTIVE DESK

- 2 Drawer + 4 Files
- 3 Cupboards

SCOPE VERSE LETO

OR OR

2 TONE STORAGE EXECUTIVE DESK

- 1Drawer + 1 File + Open unit

- 4 Cupboards 

SCOPE VERSE LETO

OR OR

Scope base shown as right hand return

GEO VISTA

GEO SCOPE GEO VERSE

GEO FORUM GEO PLAZA

2100L x 900D x 2100L x 600D x 725H  
............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

EXDSKA2121SC

..............

..............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

..............
..............

PRICE  
$ 1180

2100L x 900D x 2100L x 600D x 900H 
..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
EXDSKB2121VE

..............

..............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

..............
..............

PRICE  
$ 1330

2100L x 900D x 2100L x 600D x 900H 
..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
EXDSKB2121LE

..............

..............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

..............
..............

PRICE  
$ 1230

+

+

2100L x 900D x 2000L x 550D x 725H  750D 
..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
GEOLTOEX21092005

..............

..............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

OVERALL DIMENSION // CODE //

..............
..............

PRICE  
$ 1110

2400L x 900D x 2000L x 550D x 725H  750D 

............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
GEOLTOEX24092005

.............. $ 
2100L x 900D x 2000L x 550D x 725H  750D 

..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
GEOVISEX21092005

..............

..............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

OVERALL DIMENSION // CODE //

..............
..............

PRICE  
$ 1123

2400L x 900D x 2000L x 550D x 725H  750D 

............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
GEOVISEX24092005

.............. $ 

2100L x 900D x 2000L x 550D x 725H  750D 
..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
GEOSCPEX21092005

..............

..............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

OVERALL DIMENSION // CODE //

..............
..............

PRICE  
$ 1090

2400L x 900D x 2000L x 550D x 725H  750D 

............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
GEOSCPEX24092005

.............. $ 
2100L x 900D x 2000L x 550D x 725H  750D 

..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
GEOVEREX21092005

..............

..............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

OVERALL DIMENSION // CODE //

..............
..............

PRICE  
$ 1090

2400L x 900D x 2000L x 550D x 725H  750D 

............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
GEOVEREX24092005

.............. $ 

2100L x 900D x 2000L x 550D x 725H  750D 
..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
GEOFRMEX21092005

..............

..............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

OVERALL DIMENSION // CODE //

..............
..............

PRICE  
$ 1123

2400L x 900D x 2000L x 550D x 725H  750D 

............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
GEOFRMEX24092005

.............. $ 
2100L x 900D x 2000L x 550D x 725H  750D 

..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
GEOPLZEX21092005

..............

..............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

OVERALL DIMENSION // CODE //

..............
..............

PRICE  
$ 1090

2400L x 900D x 2000L x 550D x 725H  750D 

............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
GEOPLZEX24092005

.............. $ 

Verse base shown as right hand return

Leto base shown as right hand return

*Image shown as a left hand return

*Image shown as a left hand return

*Image shown as a left hand return

*Image shown as a left hand return

*Image shown as a left hand return

*Image shown as a left hand return

Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

- 1Drawer + 1 File + Open unit

- 1 Open Shelf unit

Built-in Storage
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BOARDROOM 

DDK’s Boardroom Tables can offer architectural appeal enhanced with the smart, coordinated style and 
function of this new series of tables. You’ll love the versatility it offers.

PLAZA BOARDROOM TABLE

Base Finish: White / Charcoal         (Rectangle Top Shown)
Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

FORUM BOARDROOM TABLE

Base Finish: White / Charcoal         (Rectangle Top Shown)
Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

TOP SHAPES OPTIONS // TOP PROFILE OPTIONS //

VISTA BOARDROOM TABLE

Base Finish: White / Charcoal         (Rectangle Top Shown)
Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

SUPREME BOARDROOM TABLE

Base Finish: Chrome         (Boat Straight Top Shown)
Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

LETO BOARDROOM TABLE

Base Finish: White / Black (On castors option available)         (Rectangle Top Shown)
Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

APOLLO BOARDROOM TABLE

Base Finish: Chrome         (Rectangle Top Shown)
Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

Straight Edge Shark Nose Edge
Rectangle Boat

Rectangle 
Shape

Boat 
Shape

D-End
Shape

8 seater 10 seater 12 seater

8 seater 10 seater 12 seater

12 seater

2100mm 3000mm 3600mm

900mm 1200mm 1500mm

1500mm1200mm1200mm

2400mm 3000mm

3000mm2400mm

3600mm

3600mm

1500mm1200mm1200mm

10 seater8 seater

Rectangle 
Shape

Boat 
Shape

D-End
Shape

8 seater 10 seater 12 seater

8 seater 10 seater 12 seater

12 seater

2100mm 3000mm 3600mm

900mm 1200mm 1500mm

1500mm1200mm1200mm

2400mm 3000mm

3000mm2400mm

3600mm

3600mm

1500mm1200mm1200mm

10 seater8 seater

Rectangle 
Shape

Boat 
Shape

D-End
Shape

8 seater 10 seater 12 seater

8 seater 10 seater 12 seater

12 seater

2100mm 3000mm 3600mm

900mm 1200mm 1500mm

1500mm1200mm1200mm

2400mm 3000mm

3000mm2400mm

3600mm

3600mm

1500mm1200mm1200mm

10 seater8 seater

Standard Premium

Curve
D-EndBoat

Straight

POWER DOCK OPTION //

In Desk Power Dock is the ideal 
solution for access to Power, 
Data, USB and HDMI. 
(Avaliable  on request)

*Option

SCOPE VERSE

OR

DELTA NOUVEAU BOARDROOM TABLE

Base Finish: Polished Stainless Steel         (Rectangle Top Shown) 
Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

DISC BOARDROOM TABLE

Scope Base: Black               Verse Base: Chrome         (Boat Straight Top Shown)
Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

2100L x 900D x 725H 
........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
PLZ4SYS2112

..............

.............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

3000L x 1200D x 725H 

...........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
PLZ4SYS3012

3600L x 1500D x 725H 

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
PLZ4SYS3615

..............
..............

............................

PRICE  

$ 325
$ 804
$ 1031

..............
..............

............................

LEG 

4
6
6

2100L x 900D x 725H 
........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
VISBRDTBC2109

..............

.............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

3000L x 1200D x 725H 

...........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
VISBRDTBC3012

3600L x 1500D x 725H 

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
VISBRDTBC3615

..............
..............

............................

PRICE  

$ 371
$ 913
$ 1160

..............
..............

............................

LEG 

4
6
6

2100L x 900D x 725H 
........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
FOR4SYS2112

..............

.............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

3000L x 1200D x 725H 

...........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
FOR4SYS3012

3600L x 1500D x 725H 

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
FOR4SYS3615

..............
..............

............................

PRICE  

$ 371
$ 850
$ 1085

..............
..............

............................

LEG 

4
6
6

2100L x 900D x 725H 
........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMSU1BA2409

..............

.............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

3000L x 1200D x 725H 

...........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMSU1BAC3012

3600L x 1500D x 725H 

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMSU2BAC3615

..............
..............

............................

PRICE  

$ 423
$ 634
$ 1026

..............
..............

............................

LEG 

2
2
3

2400L x 1200D x 725H 
........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
DISBRDTBL2412

..............

.............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

3000L x 1500D x 725H 

...........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
DISBRDTBL3015

3600L x 1500D x 725H 

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
DISBRDTBL3615

..............
..............

............................

PRICE  

$ 485
$ 760
$ 999

..............
..............

............................

BASE  

2
3
3

2400L x 1200D x 725 - 825H 
........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
LEBRDTB2412

..............

.............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

3000L x 1200D x 725 - 825H 

...........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
LEBRDTB3012

3600L x 1500D x 725 - 825H 

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
LEBRDTB3615

..............
..............

............................

PRICE  

$ 478
$ 827
$ 1066

..............
..............

............................

LEG 

4
6
6

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
CASTORS

..............

$ 40

..............

2400L x 1200D x 725H
........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMAPBTB2412

..............

.............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

3000L x 1200D x 725H 

...........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMAPBTB3012

3600L x 1500D x 725H 

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMAPBTB3615

..............
..............

............................

PRICE  

$ 633
$ 962
$ 1156

..............
..............

............................

LEG 

4
6
6

3600L x 1500D x 725H
........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMDND2B3615

..............

.............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

3500L x 1800D x 725H

...........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMDND2B3518

4100L x 1800D x 725H 

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMDND2B4118

..............
..............

............................

PRICE  

$ 1368
$ 1400
$ 1484

..............
..............

............................

LEG 

6
6
6

4700L x 1800D x 725H

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMDND2B4718

..............

$ 1572

..............

6
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BOARDROOM 

DDK’s Boardroom Tables can offer architectural appeal enhanced with the smart, coordinated style and 
function of this new series of tables. You’ll love the versatility it offers.

PLAZA BOARDROOM TABLE

Base Finish: White / Charcoal         (Rectangle Top Shown)
Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

FORUM BOARDROOM TABLE

Base Finish: White / Charcoal         (Rectangle Top Shown)
Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

TOP SHAPES OPTIONS // TOP PROFILE OPTIONS //

VISTA BOARDROOM TABLE

Base Finish: White / Charcoal         (Rectangle Top Shown)
Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

SUPREME BOARDROOM TABLE

Base Finish: Chrome         (Boat Straight Top Shown)
Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

LETO BOARDROOM TABLE

Base Finish: White / Black (On castors option available)         (Rectangle Top Shown)
Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

APOLLO BOARDROOM TABLE

Base Finish: Chrome         (Rectangle Top Shown)
Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

Straight Edge Shark Nose Edge
Rectangle Boat

Rectangle 
Shape

Boat 
Shape

D-End
Shape

8 seater 10 seater 12 seater

8 seater 10 seater 12 seater

12 seater

2100mm 3000mm 3600mm

900mm 1200mm 1500mm

1500mm1200mm1200mm

2400mm 3000mm

3000mm2400mm

3600mm

3600mm

1500mm1200mm1200mm

10 seater8 seater

Rectangle 
Shape

Boat 
Shape

D-End
Shape

8 seater 10 seater 12 seater

8 seater 10 seater 12 seater

12 seater

2100mm 3000mm 3600mm

900mm 1200mm 1500mm

1500mm1200mm1200mm

2400mm 3000mm

3000mm2400mm

3600mm

3600mm

1500mm1200mm1200mm

10 seater8 seater

Rectangle 
Shape

Boat 
Shape

D-End
Shape

8 seater 10 seater 12 seater

8 seater 10 seater 12 seater

12 seater

2100mm 3000mm 3600mm

900mm 1200mm 1500mm

1500mm1200mm1200mm

2400mm 3000mm

3000mm2400mm

3600mm

3600mm

1500mm1200mm1200mm

10 seater8 seater

Standard Premium

Curve
D-EndBoat

Straight

POWER DOCK OPTION //

In Desk Power Dock is the ideal 
solution for access to Power, 
Data, USB and HDMI. 
(Avaliable  on request)

*Option

SCOPE VERSE

OR

DELTA NOUVEAU BOARDROOM TABLE

Base Finish: Polished Stainless Steel         (Rectangle Top Shown) 
Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

DISC BOARDROOM TABLE

Scope Base: Black               Verse Base: Chrome         (Boat Straight Top Shown)
Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

2100L x 900D x 725H 
........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
PLZ4SYS2112

..............

.............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

3000L x 1200D x 725H 

...........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
PLZ4SYS3012

3600L x 1500D x 725H 

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
PLZ4SYS3615

..............
..............

............................

PRICE  

$ 325
$ 804
$ 1031

..............
..............

............................

LEG 

4
6
6

2100L x 900D x 725H 
........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
VISBRDTBC2109

..............

.............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

3000L x 1200D x 725H 

...........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
VISBRDTBC3012

3600L x 1500D x 725H 

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
VISBRDTBC3615

..............
..............

............................

PRICE  

$ 371
$ 913
$ 1160

..............
..............

............................

LEG 

4
6
6

2100L x 900D x 725H 
........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
FOR4SYS2112

..............

.............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

3000L x 1200D x 725H 

...........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
FOR4SYS3012

3600L x 1500D x 725H 

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
FOR4SYS3615

..............
..............

............................

PRICE  

$ 371
$ 850
$ 1085

..............
..............

............................

LEG 

4
6
6

2100L x 900D x 725H 
........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMSU1BA2409

..............

.............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

3000L x 1200D x 725H 

...........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMSU1BAC3012

3600L x 1500D x 725H 

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMSU2BAC3615

..............
..............

............................

PRICE  

$ 423
$ 634
$ 1026

..............
..............

............................

LEG 

2
2
3

2400L x 1200D x 725H 
........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
DISBRDTBL2412

..............

.............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

3000L x 1500D x 725H 

...........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
DISBRDTBL3015

3600L x 1500D x 725H 

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
DISBRDTBL3615

..............
..............

............................

PRICE  

$ 485
$ 760
$ 999

..............
..............

............................

BASE  

2
3
3

2400L x 1200D x 725 - 825H 
........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
LEBRDTB2412

..............

.............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

3000L x 1200D x 725 - 825H 

...........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
LEBRDTB3012

3600L x 1500D x 725 - 825H 

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
LEBRDTB3615

..............
..............

............................

PRICE  

$ 478
$ 827
$ 1066

..............
..............

............................

LEG 

4
6
6

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
CASTORS

..............

$ 40

..............

2400L x 1200D x 725H
........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMAPBTB2412

..............

.............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

3000L x 1200D x 725H 

...........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMAPBTB3012

3600L x 1500D x 725H 

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMAPBTB3615

..............
..............

............................

PRICE  

$ 633
$ 962
$ 1156

..............
..............

............................

LEG 

4
6
6

3600L x 1500D x 725H
........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMDND2B3615

..............

.............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

3500L x 1800D x 725H

...........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMDND2B3518

4100L x 1800D x 725H 

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMDND2B4118

..............
..............

............................

PRICE  

$ 1368
$ 1400
$ 1484

..............
..............

............................

LEG 

6
6
6

4700L x 1800D x 725H

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMDND2B4718

..............

$ 1572

..............

6



TILTSCOPIC 
FLIP TABLE
Base Finish: White 
Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

HOST 
FLIP TABLE
Base Finish: Black + Satin
Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

35 36

TOP PROFILE OPTIONS //

Straight Edge Shark Nose Edge

TRAINING / MEETING TABLE

We can offer elegant + functional table frame designs that complement our range 
of table tops. With a wide range of sizes and styles, we will have the right solu-
tion for your needs. 

VOLT 
FLIP TABLE
Base Finish: Black + Silver Pearls
Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

VERSE 
MEETING / BAR TABLE
Base Finish: Brushed Stainless Steel
Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

5 WAY HEAVY DUTY
MEETING TABLE
Base Finish: Black / White / Chrome / Silver / Graphite ripple
Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

SUPREME
MEETING TABLE
Base Finish: White / Black / Chrome
Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

DELTA NOUVEAU
MEETING TABLE
Base Finish: Polished Stainless Steel
Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

APOLLO
MEETING TABLE
Base Finish: Chrome
Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

HIGH BENCH 
CUSTOM TABLE

Base Finish: White / Black / Silver / etc
Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

Custom dimension available on request
Image shown: 2100W x 600D x 1000H

Ø700 x 725H
......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMVOFLBA7

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

Ø800 x 725H

..................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMVOFLBA8

Ø900 x 725H

..................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMVOFLBA9

1500L x 750D x 725H
........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMTSFTB15

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

1800L x 900D x 725H 

...................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMTSFTB18

1500L x 750D x 725H
........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMTSFTB15

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

1800L x 900D x 725H 

...................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMTSFTB18

Ø900 x 725H
........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMSUMTBA9

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

Ø1200 x 725H 

...................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMSUMTBA12

Ø900 x 725H
........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMDEMTBA9

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

Ø1200 x 725H 

...................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMDEMTBA12

Ø900 x 725H
........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMAPMTB9

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

Ø1200 x 725H 

...................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMAPMTB12

Ø1500 x 725H 

...................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMAPMTB15

Ø1800 x 725H 

...................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMAPMTB18

TOP SHAPES OPTIONS //

ROUND SQUARE ROUNDED
TRIANGULAR

OCTAGONHEXAGONSQUARE
ROUND

ELLIPTICAL OVAL

Standard Premium Standard Premium

Ø900 x 725 -825H
........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMLEMT9

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

Ø1200 x 725 -825H 

...................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMLEMT12

LETO 
MEETING TABLE
Base Finish: White / Black (On castors option available)

Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

1500W x 450D x 750H
........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
CONSOMT15

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

1800W x 450D x 750H

...................................................................................................................................................................................................................
CONSOMT18

SCOPE 
MEETING / BAR TABLE
Base Finish: Black
Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

750W x 750D x 725H
........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMSCMTBA7

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

900W x 900D x 725H

...................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMSCMTBA9

750W x 750D x 1025H

...................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMSCBABA7

900W x 900D x 1025H

...................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMSCBABA9

*Option

Offering complete mobility and functionality, our 
Flip tables excel in teamwork areas, training or 
conference areas, or as temporary, easily movable 
desks. Our bases are solid, reliable and built to last. 

Ø1500 x 725H
........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
TB5WHD15

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

Ø1800 x 725H

...................................................................................................................................................................................................................
TB5WHD18

725h 
1025h 

725h 
1025h 

Ø900 x 725H
........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMVSMTBA9

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

Ø1200 x 725H 

...................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMVSMTBA12

Ø750 x 1025H 

...................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMVSBABA7

Ø900 x 1025H 

...................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMVSBABA9

PLANK 
CONSOLE TABLE
Finish shown: Natural Walnut + Charcoal
Top: 36mm Meliamine
Base: 36mm & 18mm Meliamine Construction
More Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 



TILTSCOPIC 
FLIP TABLE
Base Finish: White 
Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

HOST 
FLIP TABLE
Base Finish: Black + Satin
Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

35 36

TOP PROFILE OPTIONS //

Straight Edge Shark Nose Edge

TRAINING / MEETING TABLE

We can offer elegant + functional table frame designs that complement our range 
of table tops. With a wide range of sizes and styles, we will have the right solu-
tion for your needs. 

VOLT 
FLIP TABLE
Base Finish: Black + Silver Pearls
Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

VERSE 
MEETING / BAR TABLE
Base Finish: Brushed Stainless Steel
Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

5 WAY HEAVY DUTY
MEETING TABLE
Base Finish: Black / White / Chrome / Silver / Graphite ripple
Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

SUPREME
MEETING TABLE
Base Finish: White / Black / Chrome
Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

DELTA NOUVEAU
MEETING TABLE
Base Finish: Polished Stainless Steel
Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

APOLLO
MEETING TABLE
Base Finish: Chrome
Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

HIGH BENCH 
CUSTOM TABLE

Base Finish: White / Black / Silver / etc
Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

Custom dimension available on request
Image shown: 2100W x 600D x 1000H

Ø700 x 725H
......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMVOFLBA7

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

Ø800 x 725H

..................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMVOFLBA8

Ø900 x 725H

..................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMVOFLBA9

1500L x 750D x 725H
........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMTSFTB15

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

1800L x 900D x 725H 

...................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMTSFTB18

1500L x 750D x 725H
........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMTSFTB15

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

1800L x 900D x 725H 

...................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMTSFTB18

Ø900 x 725H
........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMSUMTBA9

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

Ø1200 x 725H 

...................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMSUMTBA12

Ø900 x 725H
........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMDEMTBA9

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

Ø1200 x 725H 

...................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMDEMTBA12

Ø900 x 725H
........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMAPMTB9

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

Ø1200 x 725H 

...................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMAPMTB12

Ø1500 x 725H 

...................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMAPMTB15

Ø1800 x 725H 

...................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMAPMTB18

TOP SHAPES OPTIONS //

ROUND SQUARE ROUNDED
TRIANGULAR

OCTAGONHEXAGONSQUARE
ROUND

ELLIPTICAL OVAL

Standard Premium Standard Premium

Ø900 x 725 -825H
........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMLEMT9

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

Ø1200 x 725 -825H 

...................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMLEMT12

LETO 
MEETING TABLE
Base Finish: White / Black (On castors option available)

Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

1500W x 450D x 750H
........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
CONSOMT15

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

1800W x 450D x 750H

...................................................................................................................................................................................................................
CONSOMT18

SCOPE 
MEETING / BAR TABLE
Base Finish: Black
Top Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

750W x 750D x 725H
........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMSCMTBA7

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

900W x 900D x 725H

...................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMSCMTBA9

750W x 750D x 1025H

...................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMSCBABA7

900W x 900D x 1025H

...................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMSCBABA9

*Option

Offering complete mobility and functionality, our 
Flip tables excel in teamwork areas, training or 
conference areas, or as temporary, easily movable 
desks. Our bases are solid, reliable and built to last. 

Ø1500 x 725H
........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
TB5WHD15

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

Ø1800 x 725H

...................................................................................................................................................................................................................
TB5WHD18

725h 
1025h 

725h 
1025h 

Ø900 x 725H
........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMVSMTBA9

..............

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

Ø1200 x 725H 

...................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMVSMTBA12

Ø750 x 1025H 

...................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMVSBABA7

Ø900 x 1025H 

...................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMVSBABA9

PLANK 
CONSOLE TABLE
Finish shown: Natural Walnut + Charcoal
Top: 36mm Meliamine
Base: 36mm & 18mm Meliamine Construction
More Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page” 
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T-LEG STUDENT DESK 

EDUCATION
The education environment is a dynamic space moving into the 21st century with major investment in new facilities through the Australian Federal Government “Building the Education 

Revolution” (BER) programme, new templates for education interiors have lead to innovations in furniture design. We provide an extensive range of furniture to suit the changing needs. 

Function is at the core of each design with comfort for the user being paramount, our education range are stylish, versatile and flexible for any setting.

- 18mm Top (round corners)

- 7 levels tech height adjustable (560 - 800h) 

- Anit scratch zinc-coated bottom legs

- Plastic storage tub with rubber stopper

600W x 600D x 600H
........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
BOODT

..............

.............................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

540W x 420D x 873H 
..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
TBTR05

..............

......................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

992W x 420D x 873H 

....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
TBTR10

1450W x 420D x 873H 

....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
TBTR15

..............
..............

............................

5

10

15

Single Desk Double Desk

MOBILE TOTE BOX METAL TROLLEY

- 18mm Melamine Top

- 25 x 25mm Steel tube frame 

- Plastic storage boxes

- Heavy duty lockable PU swivel castors

540W x 420D x 886H 
..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
TBTR05

..............

.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

820W x 420D x 886H 

....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
TBTR10

1216W x 420D x 886H 

....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
TBTR15

..............
..............

............................

5

10

15

MOBILE TOTE BOX MELAMINE TROLLEY

- 18mm Melamine Carcass (Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page”) 

- 25 x 25mm Steel tube frame 

- Plastic storage boxes

- Heavy duty lockable PU swivel castors

PEER STUDENT CHAIR

- One piece plastic heavy duty shell

- Upholstered seat & back soft foam cushion

- 440-580H Seat height adjustable gas-lift

- 360° Swivel nylon 5 star base 

- Twist wheel castors

- 70kg Capacity 

450W x 515D x 845-985H 
................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
ICPESDLGSG

..............

.........................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

450W x 515D x 845-985H 

.......................................................................................................................................................................................................
ICPESDLGBL

BOOK RETURN TROLLEY

- 18mm Melamine

- Depressible Platform

- Heavy duty lockable PU swivel castors

MOBILE MAGAZINE RACK

- Melamine + Acrylic Perspex

- Perspex fascias

- Heavy duty lockable PU swivel castors

Ø700 x 725H
........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMVOFLBA7

..............

.............................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

Ø800 x 725H

...........................................................................................................................................................................................
IMVOFLBA8

Ø900 x 725H

...........................................................................................................................................................................................
IMVOFLBA9

1500L x 750D x 725H
..............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMTSFTB15

..............

........................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

1800L x 900D x 725H 

......................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMTSFTB18

HOST FLIP TABLE

Base Finish: Black + Satin

TOP Finish: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

VOLT FLIP TABLE

Base Finish: Black + Silver Pearls

TOP Finish: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

QUAD TABLE

-  18mm Melamine Grey Top

- 25x25mm Steel tube frame

- Plastic adjustable feet

600L x 600D x 718H
........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
QUTA0606GR

..............

.............................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

1200L x 600D x 718H

...........................................................................................................................................................................................
QUTA1206GR

1500L x 900D x 718H

...........................................................................................................................................................................................
QUTA1809GR

750W x 750D x 710H 
................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
ICKOLBGR

..............

.........................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

560W x 750D x 710H 

.......................................................................................................................................................................................
ICKOSBGR

.......................................................................................................................................................................................
560W x 750D x 420H ICKOOTGR

KONNECT 

1600W x 830D x 1200H 
..............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
ICBOS

..............

........................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

BOOKCASES

27 Hole x 18mm Shelves
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
CLPHBC

..............

...........................................................................................................................................................................

STYLE //CODE //

900(H) + 2 Shelves
........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
BXBC900

..............

.............................................................................................................................................................

STYLE //CODE //

1200(H) + 2 Shelves

...........................................................................................................................................................................
BXBC1200

...........................................................................................................................................................................
1500(H) + 3 ShelvesBXBC1500

...........................................................................................................................................................................
1800(H) + 4 ShelvesBXBC1800

DIMENSION//

1800(H) x 300(W) x 450(D)  

1 Doors 
........................................................................................................................................................................................................
LOCK01

..............

........................................................................................

STYLE //CODE //

2 Doors 

...........................................................................................................
LOCK02

...........................................................................................................
3 Doors LOCK03

4 Doors 
........................................................................................................................................................................................................
LOCK04

..............

........................................................................................

STYLE //CODE //

5 Doors 

...........................................................................................................
LOCK05

...........................................................................................................
2 Doors PUZLOCK

Puzzle 

DIMENSION//

900(W) x 450(D)   

PIGEON HOLE

DIMENSION//

900(W) x 450(D) x 1800(H) 

LOCKER

BOON LOUNGE

1200W x 400D x 980H 
................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
MOBMR12

..............

.........................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

1800W x 400D x 980H

.......................................................................................................................................................................................................
MOBMR18

Grey (GR) Blue & Grey (BU,GR)Grey (GR)

Corner
L / R

Middle Ottoman

600W x 600D 
..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
SDHA0606 BU/GR

..............

.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

1200W x 600D

....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
SDHA1206 BU/GR

..............
..............

..............

1

1

TUB

TUB

TUB
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T-LEG STUDENT DESK 

EDUCATION
The education environment is a dynamic space moving into the 21st century with major investment in new facilities through the Australian Federal Government “Building the Education 

Revolution” (BER) programme, new templates for education interiors have lead to innovations in furniture design. We provide an extensive range of furniture to suit the changing needs. 

Function is at the core of each design with comfort for the user being paramount, our education range are stylish, versatile and flexible for any setting.

- 18mm Top (round corners)

- 7 levels tech height adjustable (560 - 800h) 

- Anit scratch zinc-coated bottom legs

- Plastic storage tub with rubber stopper

600W x 600D x 600H
........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
BOODT

..............

.............................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

540W x 420D x 873H
..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
TBTR05

..............

......................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //

992W x 420D x 873H

....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
TBTR10

1450W x 420D x 873H

....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
TBTR15

..............
..............

............................

5

10

15

Single Desk Double Desk

MOBILE TOTE BOX METAL TROLLEY

- 18mm Melamine Top

- 25 x 25mm Steel tube frame 

- Plastic storage boxes

- Heavy duty lockable PU swivel castors

540W x 420D x 886H
..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
TBTR05

..............

.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //

820W x 420D x 886H

....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
TBTR10

1216W x 420D x 886H

....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
TBTR15

..............
..............

............................

5

10

15

MOBILE TOTE BOX MELAMINE TROLLEY

- 18mm Melamine Carcass (Finishes Options: “refer to the colour swatch page”) 

- 25 x 25mm Steel tube frame 

- Plastic storage boxes

- Heavy duty lockable PU swivel castors

PEER STUDENT CHAIR
(Project work only)

- One piece plastic heavy duty shell

- Upholstered seat & back soft foam cushion

- 440-580H Seat height adjustable gas-lift

- 360° Swivel nylon 5 star base 

- Twist wheel castors

- 70kg Capacity 

450W x 515D x 845-985H 
................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
ICPESDLGSG

..............

.........................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

450W x 515D x 845-985H 

.......................................................................................................................................................................................................
ICPESDLGBL

BOOK RETURN TROLLEY

- 18mm Melamine

- Depressible Platform

- Heavy duty lockable PU swivel castors

MOBILE MAGAZINE RACK

- Melamine + Acrylic Perspex

- Perspex fascias

- Heavy duty lockable PU swivel castors

Ø700 x 725H
........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMVOFLBA7

..............

.............................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

Ø800 x 725H

...........................................................................................................................................................................................
IMVOFLBA8

Ø900 x 725H

...........................................................................................................................................................................................
IMVOFLBA9

1500L x 750D x 725H
..............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMTSFTB15

..............

........................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

1800L x 900D x 725H 

......................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMTSFTB18

HOST FLIP TABLE

Base Finish: Black + Satin

TOP Finish: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

VOLT FLIP TABLE

Base Finish: Black + Silver Pearls

TOP Finish: “refer to the colour swatch page” 

QUAD TABLE

- 18mm Melamine Grey Top

- 25x25mm Steel tube frame

- Plastic adjustable feet

600L x 600D x 718H
........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
QUTA0606GR

..............

.............................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

1200L x 600D x 718H

...........................................................................................................................................................................................
QUTA1206GR

1500L x 900D x 718H

...........................................................................................................................................................................................
QUTA1809GR

750W x 750D x 710H 
................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
ICKOLBGR

..............

.........................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

560W x 750D x 710H 

.......................................................................................................................................................................................
ICKOSBGR

.......................................................................................................................................................................................
560W x 750D x 420H ICKOOTGR

KONNECT 

1600W x 830D x 1200H 
..............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
ICBOS

..............

........................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

BOOKCASES

27 Hole x 18mm Shelves
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
CLPHBC

..............

...........................................................................................................................................................................

STYLE //CODE //

900(H) + 2 Shelves
........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
BXBC900

..............

.............................................................................................................................................................

STYLE //CODE //

1200(H) + 2 Shelves

...........................................................................................................................................................................
BXBC1200

...........................................................................................................................................................................
1500(H) + 3 ShelvesBXBC1500

...........................................................................................................................................................................
1800(H) + 4 ShelvesBXBC1800

DIMENSION//

1800(H) x 300(W) x 450(D)  

1 Doors 
........................................................................................................................................................................................................
LOCK01

..............

........................................................................................

STYLE //CODE //

2 Doors 

...........................................................................................................
LOCK02

...........................................................................................................
3 Doors LOCK03

4 Doors 
........................................................................................................................................................................................................
LOCK04

..............

........................................................................................

STYLE //CODE //

5 Doors 

...........................................................................................................
LOCK05

...........................................................................................................
2 Doors PUZLOCK

Puzzle 

DIMENSION//

900(W) x 450(D)   

PIGEON HOLE

DIMENSION//

900(W) x 450(D) x 1800(H) 

LOCKER

BOON LOUNGE

1200W x 400D x 980H 
................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
MOBMR12

..............

.........................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

1800W x 400D x 980H

.......................................................................................................................................................................................................
MOBMR18

Grey (GR) Blue & Grey (BU,GR)Grey (GR)

Corner
L / R

Middle Ottoman

600W x 600D
..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
SDHA0606 BU/GR

..............

.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION //CODE //

1200W x 600D

....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
SDHA1206 BU/GR

..............
..............

..............

1

1

TUB

TUB

TUB
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METAL STORAGE

DDK Lunar metal storage options offer quick and easy storage solutions. Use our versatile mobile pedestal or tam-
bour door cupboards to help keep supplies neat and accessible. Matching planter boxes are available to sit on the 
tambour door unit, bring the workplace to life with plants integrated into your office space. Whatever your choice is, 
you’ve come to the right place for storage cabinets.

LUNAR METAL MOBILE PEDESTALS

A comprehensive, sturdy metal mobile pedestal featuring a fine edge 
detail to the perimeter. The compact & low profile height allows the 
mobile to fit under most desks, provides additional drawers and filing 
options for the smallest of spaces. This Lockable 2 Drawers + 1 File 
Drawer features a pencil tray & adjustable divider in top drawer, A4 
& foolscap filing capacity to the bottom file drawer with jockey wheel 
castor. Master-Key locking with a choice of finishes in white or silver 
pearl, there’s no doubt this dependable pedestal will give your per-
sonal items & documents an effective space.

LUNAR METAL MOBILE CADDY

Offers versatile solutions that will benefit the smallest of spaces. 
Featuring heavy duty steel construction and slim profile detailing 
these sturdy units are mounted on castors allowing for easy manoeu-
vrability. The Master-Key locking system caddy provides additional 
2 Drawers + 1 File Drawer features a pencil tray & adjustable divider 
in top drawer, A4 & foolscap filing capacity to the bottom file drawer 
with jockey wheel castor. Lunar metal mobile caddy is safe, stylish and 
dependable.

LUNAR METAL PLANTER BOX

The Lunar Planter Box is a popular way of introducing plants without 
using valuable floor space. It features heavy duty steel construction, 
and can be easily integrated to the top of the Lunar Tambour door 
unit or Boxer storage solutions. Apart from the aesthetic value, it is 
also extremely efficient in reducing the level of noise in an open-plan 
contemporary workplace. We also provide artifical plants.

LUNAR METAL TAMBOUR DOOR CABINET

The Lunar tambour door cabinet offers practical storage solutions for 
all office filing and storage needs. The cabinet features heavy duty 
steel construction, making it a robust storage solution. The doors are 
fully lockable ensuring total security with smoothly receding doors 
that leave office walkways unobstructed. Planter boxes are easily 
integrated to the top of the tambour door unit.

Left Right

390W x 500D x 595H 
......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMLUMP3L

..............

............................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

..............
..............

PRICE  

$ 99

900W x 450D x 1095H 
......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMLUTDC3TWT

..............

............................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

..............
..............

PRICE  

$ 325 

900W x 500D x 630H 
......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMMECAMP

..............

............................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

..............
..............

PRICE  

$ 334

Cordyline Leaves Branch

Snow White Pebbles 

900W x 450D x 240H 
......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
IMLUPBWT

..............

............................................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

..............
..............

PRICE  

$ 108

3 Plants + 18mm rebated 

..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
Plants

..............

$ 93

Snow White 10kg

..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
Pebbles

..............

$ 30
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METAL STORAGE

DDK Lunar metal storage options offer quick and easy storage solutions. Use our versatile mobile pedestal or tam-
bour door cupboards to help keep supplies neat and accessible. Matching planter boxes are available to sit on the 
tambour door unit, bring the workplace to life with plants integrated into your office space. Whatever your choice is, 
you’ve come to the right place for storage cabinets.

LUNAR METAL MOBILE PEDESTALS

A comprehensive, sturdy metal mobile pedestal featuring a fine edge 
detail to the perimeter. The compact & low profile height allows the 
mobile to fit under most desks, provides additional drawers and filing 
options for the smallest of spaces. This Lockable 2 Drawers + 1 File 
Drawer features a pencil tray & adjustable divider in top drawer, A4 
& foolscap filing capacity to the bottom file drawer with jockey wheel 
castor. Master-Key locking with a choice of finishes in white or silver 
pearl, there’s no doubt this dependable pedestal will give your per-
sonal items & documents an effective space.

LUNAR METAL MOBILE CADDY

Offers versatile solutions that will benefit the smallest of spaces. 
Featuring heavy duty steel construction and slim profile detailing 
these sturdy units are mounted on castors allowing for easy manoeu-
vrability. The Master-Key locking system caddy provides additional 
2 Drawers + 1 File Drawer features a pencil tray & adjustable divider 
in top drawer, A4 & foolscap filing capacity to the bottom file drawer 
with jockey wheel castor. Lunar metal mobile caddy is safe, stylish and 
dependable.

LUNAR METAL PLANTER BOX

The Lunar Planter Box is a popular way of introducing plants without 
using valuable floor space. It features heavy duty steel construction, 
and can be easily integrated to the top of the Lunar Tambour door 
unit or Boxer storage solutions. Apart from the aesthetic value, it is 
also extremely efficient in reducing the level of noise in an open-plan 
contemporary workplace. We also provide artifical plants.

LUNAR METAL TAMBOUR DOOR CABINET

The Lunar tambour door cabinet offers practical storage solutions for 
all office filing and storage needs. The cabinet features heavy duty 
steel construction, making it a robust storage solution. The doors are 
fully lockable ensuring total security with smoothly receding doors 
that leave office walkways unobstructed. Planter boxes are easily 
integrated to the top of the tambour door unit.
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............................................................................................................................................................................................................................
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..............
..............
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..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
Plants

..............
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Snow White 10kg

..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
Pebbles

..............

$ 30
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MOBILE PEDESTAL
450(W) x 450(D) x 654(H) 

MOBILE PEDESTAL + OPEN UNIT
900(W) x 450(D) x 654(H) 

Open Unit + (4 Drawers)
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
BXMP4OU

..............

...........................................................................................................................................................................................

STYLE //CODE //

Open Unit + (2 + 1 File Drawers)

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................
BXMP3OU

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................
Open Unit + (2 File Drawers)BXMP2OU

MOBILE PEDESTAL + CUPBOARD
1200(W) x 450(D) x 654(H) 

4 Drawers
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
BXMP4

..............

...........................................................................................................................................................................................

STYLE //CODE //

2 + 1 File Drawers

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................
BXMP3

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................
2 File DrawersBXMP2

2 Doors + (4 Drawers)
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
BXMP4CP

..............

...........................................................................................................................................................................................

STYLE //CODE //

2 Doors + (2 + 1 File Drawers)

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................
BXMP3CP

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................
2 Doors + (2 File Drawers)BXMP2CP

FILING CABINET
450(W) x 450(D)

BOOKCASES
900(W) x 450(D)  

PIGEON HOLE
900(W) x 450(D) x 1800(H) 

725(H) - 2 File Drawers
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
BX2FL

..............

...........................................................................................................................................................................................

STYLE //CODE //

977(H) - 3 File Drawers

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................
BX3FL

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................
1270(H) - 4 File DrawersBX4FL

27 Hole x 18mm Shelves
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
CLPHBC

..............

...........................................................................................................................................................................................

STYLE //CODE //

TYPIST PILLAR
280(W) x 370(D) x 600(H) 

Fitted Under Desk or Return
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
TP6

..............

...........................................................................................................................................................................................

STYLE //CODE //

TALL CUPBOARD
1800(H) x 900(W) x 450(D)  

2 Doors + 4 Shelves
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
CLCPBC18

..............

...........................................................................................................................................................................................

STYLE //CODE //

4 Doors + 4 Shelves

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................
CLCP418

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................
2 Doors + 4 ShelvesCLCP218

LOCKER
1800(H) x 300(W) x 500(D)  

1 Doors 
........................................................................................................................................................................................................
LOCK01

..............

........................................................................................

STYLE //CODE //

2 Doors 

...........................................................................................................
LOCK02

...........................................................................................................
3 Doors LOCK03

4 Doors 
........................................................................................................................................................................................................
LOCK04

..............

........................................................................................

STYLE //CODE //

5 Doors 

...........................................................................................................
LOCK05

...........................................................................................................
2 Doors PUZLOCK

CUPBOARD DOOR CREDENZA
450(D) x 725(H) 

900(W) + 2 Cupboard Doors
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
BXCPH900

..............

...........................................................................................................................................................................................

STYLE //CODE //

1500(W) + 4 Cupboard Doors

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................
BXCPH1500

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................
1800(W) + 4 Cupboard DoorsBXCPH1800

SLIDING DOOR CREDENZA
450(D) x 725(H) 

900(W) + 2 Sliding Doors
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
BXCPSL900

..............

...........................................................................................................................................................................................

STYLE //CODE //

1500(W) + 2 Sliding Doors

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................
BXCPSL1500

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................
1800(W) + 2 Sliding DoorsBXCPSL1800

TAMBOUR DOOR CREDENZA
450(D) x 725(H) 

900(W) + 2 Tambour Doors
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
BXTAM900

..............

...........................................................................................................................................................................................

STYLE //CODE //

1200(W) + 2 Tambour Doors

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................
BXTAM1200

MODULAR FLOATS
450(D) x 320(H) 

450(W) + Open Unit
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
MOFL4

..............

...........................................................................................................................................................................................

STYLE //CODE //

600(W) + Open Unit

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................
MOFL6

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................
900(W) + Open UnitMOFL9

PLANTER BOX
900(W) x 450(D) x 240(H) 

18mm Melamine Structure
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
PLB9

..............

...........................................................................................................................................................................................

STYLE //CODE //

1800W - 6 Plants
2100W - 7 Plants
2400W - 8 Plants

.............................................................................................................................................................................................................................

Plant
(Avaliable on Request)

CREDENZA - A
Chrome Handles / Soft Closing Hinges / Adjustable Feet

1800W x 450D x 900H 
................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREA1804

..............

..................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

2100W x 450D x 900H 

...............................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREA2104

2400W x 450D x 900H 

...............................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREA2404

..............
..............

............................

4 DOOR

4 DOOR

6 DOOR

1800W x 450D x 900H 
................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREB1804

..............

..................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

2100W x 450D x 900H 

...............................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREB2104

2400W x 450D x 900H 

...............................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREB2404

..............
..............

............................

4 DOOR

4 DOOR

6 DOOR

CREDENZA - B
Floating top / Chrome Handles / Soft Closing Hinges / Adjustable Feet

1800W x 450D x 900H 
................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREC1804

..............

..................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

2100W x 450D x 900H 

...............................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREC2104

2400W x 450D x 900H 

...............................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREC2404

..............
..............

............................

4 DOOR

4 DOOR

6 DOOR

CREDENZA - C
Doors + Open unit / Soft Closing Hinges / Chrome Square Feet

CREDENZA - D
2 Tone +Title-line Finish / Soft Closing Hinges / Black Tubular Steel Feet

1800W x 450D x 900H 
................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREA1804

..............

..................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

2100W x 450D x 900H 

...............................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREA2104

2400W x 450D x 900H 

...............................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREA2404

..............
..............

............................

4 DOOR

4 DOOR

6 DOOR

1800W x 450D x 900H 
................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREB1804

..............

..................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

2100W x 450D x 900H 

...............................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREB2104

2400W x 450D x 900H 

...............................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREB2404

..............
..............

............................

4 DOOR

4 DOOR

6 DOOR

CREDENZA - E
Overlay Doors  / 2 Tone Finish / Soft Closing Hinges / Adjustable Feet

CREDENZA - F
2 tier construction/ 2 Tone Finish  / Soft Closing Hinges /Adjustable Feet 

LATERAL FILING CABINET
900(W) x 600(D) 

725(H) Lateral Filing + (2 Drawers)
............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
BX2LATCP

..............

.......................................................................................................................................................................................................

STYLE //CODE //

Puzzle 

900(H) + 2 Shelves
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
BXBC900

..............

...........................................................................................................................................................................................

STYLE //CODE //

1200(H) + 2 Shelves

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................
BXBC1200

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................
1500(H) + 3 ShelvesBXBC1500

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................
1800(H) + 4 ShelvesBXBC1800

654(H) 725(H) 977(H) 1270(H) 

654(H) 

942(H) 
1230(H) 

1500W x 450D x 900H 
................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREC1504

..............

..................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

1800W x 450D x 900H 

...............................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREC1804

2100W x 450D x 900H 

...............................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREC2104

..............
..............

............................

4 DOOR

4 DOOR

4 DOOR

2400W x 450D x 900H 

...............................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREC2404

..............

6 DOOR

example
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MOBILE PEDESTAL
450(W) x 450(D) x 654(H) 

MOBILE PEDESTAL + OPEN UNIT
900(W) x 450(D) x 654(H) 

Open Unit + (4 Drawers)
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
BXMP4OU

..............

...........................................................................................................................................................................................

STYLE //CODE //

Open Unit + (2 + 1 File Drawers)

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................
BXMP3OU

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................
Open Unit + (2 File Drawers)BXMP2OU

MOBILE PEDESTAL + CUPBOARD
1200(W) x 450(D) x 654(H) 

4 Drawers
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
BXMP4

..............

...........................................................................................................................................................................................

STYLE //CODE //

2 + 1 File Drawers

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................
BXMP3

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................
2 File DrawersBXMP2

2 Doors + (4 Drawers)
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
BXMP4CP

..............

...........................................................................................................................................................................................

STYLE //CODE //

2 Doors + (2 + 1 File Drawers)

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................
BXMP3CP

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................
2 Doors + (2 File Drawers)BXMP2CP

FILING CABINET
450(W) x 450(D)

BOOKCASES
900(W) x 450(D)  

PIGEON HOLE
900(W) x 450(D) x 1800(H) 

725(H) - 2 File Drawers
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
BX2FL

..............

...........................................................................................................................................................................................

STYLE //CODE //

977(H) - 3 File Drawers

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................
BX3FL

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................
1270(H) - 4 File DrawersBX4FL

27 Hole x 18mm Shelves
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
CLPHBC

..............

...........................................................................................................................................................................................

STYLE //CODE //

TYPIST PILLAR
280(W) x 370(D) x 600(H) 

Fitted Under Desk or Return
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
TP6

..............

...........................................................................................................................................................................................

STYLE //CODE //

TALL CUPBOARD
1800(H) x 900(W) x 450(D)  

2 Doors + 4 Shelves
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
CLCPBC18

..............

...........................................................................................................................................................................................

STYLE //CODE //

4 Doors + 4 Shelves

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................
CLCP418

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................
2 Doors + 4 ShelvesCLCP218

LOCKER
1800(H) x 300(W) x 500(D)  

1 Doors 
........................................................................................................................................................................................................
LOCK01

..............

........................................................................................

STYLE //CODE //

2 Doors 

...........................................................................................................
LOCK02

...........................................................................................................
3 Doors LOCK03

4 Doors 
........................................................................................................................................................................................................
LOCK04

..............

........................................................................................

STYLE //CODE //

5 Doors 

...........................................................................................................
LOCK05

...........................................................................................................
2 Doors PUZLOCK

CUPBOARD DOOR CREDENZA
450(D) x 725(H) 

900(W) + 2 Cupboard Doors
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
BXCPH900

..............

...........................................................................................................................................................................................

STYLE //CODE //

1500(W) + 4 Cupboard Doors

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................
BXCPH1500

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................
1800(W) + 4 Cupboard DoorsBXCPH1800

SLIDING DOOR CREDENZA
450(D) x 725(H) 

900(W) + 2 Sliding Doors
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
BXCPSL900

..............

...........................................................................................................................................................................................

STYLE //CODE //

1500(W) + 2 Sliding Doors

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................
BXCPSL1500

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................
1800(W) + 2 Sliding DoorsBXCPSL1800

TAMBOUR DOOR CREDENZA
450(D) x 725(H) 

900(W) + 2 Tambour Doors
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
BXTAM900

..............

...........................................................................................................................................................................................

STYLE //CODE //

1200(W) + 2 Tambour Doors

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................
BXTAM1200

MODULAR FLOATS
450(D) x 320(H) 

450(W) + Open Unit
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
MOFL4

..............

...........................................................................................................................................................................................

STYLE //CODE //

600(W) + Open Unit

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................
MOFL6

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................
900(W) + Open UnitMOFL9

PLANTER BOX
900(W) x 450(D) x 240(H) 

18mm Melamine Structure
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
PLB9

..............

...........................................................................................................................................................................................

STYLE //CODE //

1800W - 6 Plants
2100W - 7 Plants
2400W - 8 Plants

.............................................................................................................................................................................................................................

Plant
(Avaliable on Request)

CREDENZA - A
Chrome Handles / Soft Closing Hinges / Adjustable Feet

1800W x 450D x 900H 
................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREA1804

..............

..................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

2100W x 450D x 900H 

...............................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREA2104

2400W x 450D x 900H 

...............................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREA2404

..............
..............

............................

4 DOOR

4 DOOR

6 DOOR

1800W x 450D x 900H 
................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREB1804

..............

..................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

2100W x 450D x 900H 

...............................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREB2104

2400W x 450D x 900H 

...............................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREB2404

..............
..............

............................

4 DOOR

4 DOOR

6 DOOR

CREDENZA - B
Floating top / Chrome Handles / Soft Closing Hinges / Adjustable Feet

1800W x 450D x 900H 
................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREC1804

..............

..................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

2100W x 450D x 900H 

...............................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREC2104

2400W x 450D x 900H 

...............................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREC2404

..............
..............

............................

4 DOOR

4 DOOR

6 DOOR

CREDENZA - C
Doors + Open unit / Soft Closing Hinges / Chrome Square Feet

CREDENZA - D
2 Tone +Title-line Finish / Soft Closing Hinges / Black Tubular Steel Feet

1800W x 450D x 900H 
................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREA1804

..............

..................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

2100W x 450D x 900H 

...............................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREA2104

2400W x 450D x 900H 

...............................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREA2404

..............
..............

............................

4 DOOR

4 DOOR

6 DOOR

1800W x 450D x 900H 
................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREB1804

..............

..................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

2100W x 450D x 900H 

...............................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREB2104

2400W x 450D x 900H 

...............................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREB2404

..............
..............

............................

4 DOOR

4 DOOR

6 DOOR

CREDENZA - E
Overlay Doors  / 2 Tone Finish / Soft Closing Hinges / Adjustable Feet

CREDENZA - F
2 tier construction/ 2 Tone Finish  / Soft Closing Hinges /Adjustable Feet 

LATERAL FILING CABINET
900(W) x 600(D) 

725(H) Lateral Filing + (2 Drawers)
............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
BX2LATCP

..............

.......................................................................................................................................................................................................

STYLE //CODE //

Puzzle 

900(H) + 2 Shelves
....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
BXBC900

..............

...........................................................................................................................................................................................

STYLE //CODE //

1200(H) + 2 Shelves

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................
BXBC1200

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................
1500(H) + 3 ShelvesBXBC1500

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................
1800(H) + 4 ShelvesBXBC1800

654(H) 725(H) 977(H) 1270(H) 

654(H) 

942(H) 
1230(H) 

1500W x 450D x 900H 
................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREC1504

..............

..................................................................................................................................................................................................

DIMENSION // CODE //

1800W x 450D x 900H 

...............................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREC1804

2100W x 450D x 900H 

...............................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREC2104

..............
..............

............................

4 DOOR

4 DOOR

4 DOOR

2400W x 450D x 900H 

...............................................................................................................................................................................................................
RECCREC2404

..............

6 DOOR

example
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MYNA

Code: ICMYTRBL

Seat Height: 450(H)

480(W) x 540(D) x 785(H) 

Material:

Seat/Back - UV Protected Plastic + Fabric Pad  

Base - Stackable Steel Chrome Finish

BONN

Code: ICBOVI 

Seat Height: 450(H)

550(W) x 500(D) x 850(H) 
Material:

Seat/Back - Upholstered Seat + Double Mesh 

Base - Stackable Steel Chrome Finish

BLOR

BOON LOUNGE

Code: ICBOSM9

Seat Height: 410(H)

1600(W) x 800(D) x 1200(H) 

Material:

Seat/Back - Fabric Upholstered

Base - Polished Stainless Steel

FINLEY BAR STOOL

Code: ICFLBS 

Seat Height: 760(H)

480(W) x 490(D) x 1000(H) 

Material:

Seat/Back - UV Protected Plastic  

Base - Stackable Steel Chrome Finish

BL WT

FINLEY SLAB

Code: ICFLVS

Seat Height: 450(H)

630(W) x 540(D) x 830(H)

Material:

Seat/Back - UV Protected Plastic  

Base - Stackable Steel Chrome Finish 

FINLEY 4 LEG

Code: ICFLTR 

Seat Height: 450(H)

570(W) x 540(D) x 830(H)

Material:

Seat/Back - UV Protected Plastic  

Base - Stackable Steel Chrome Finish

BL

WT

BL

WT

VERONA 1 SEATER

Code: ICVE1SL 

Seat Height: 410(H)

1 Seater: 840(W) x 720(D) x 790(H) 
Material:

Seat/Back - Synthetic Leather  

Base - Steel Chrome

VERONA 2 SEATER

Code: ICVE2SL 

Seat Height: 410(H)

2 Seater: 1390(W) x 720(D) x 790(H) 
Material:

Seat/Back - Synthetic Leather  

Base - Steel Chrome

VERONA 3 SEATER

Code: ICVE3SL 

Seat Height: 410(H)

3 Seater: 1940(W) x 720(D) x 790(H) 
Material:

Seat/Back - Synthetic Leather  

Base - Steel Chrome

TURIN GROUP

Code: ICTUGR

Seat Height: 440 - 525(H)

High Back: 580(W) x 630(D) x 1075 - 1150(H) 

Mid Back: 580(W) x 630(D) x 880 - 960(H)

Material:

Seat - Synthetic Leather   

Base - Polished Aluminium 5 Way Base

MILANO GROUP

Code: ICMIGR 

Seat Height: 465 - 550(H)

High Back: 580(W) x 630(D) x 1070 - 1150(H)

Mid Back: 580(W) x 630(D) x 880 - 960(H)

Material:

Seat - Synthetic Leather   

Base - Polished Aluminium 5 Way Base

High Black (HB) Mid Black (MB) Mid Black (MB)High Black (HB)

MILANO CANTILEVER

Code: ICMIGRCASL 

Seat Height: 475(H)

580(W) x 620(D) x 880(H) 

Material:

Seat - Synthetic Leather   

Base - Polished Aluminium

TURIN CANTILEVER

Code: ICTUGRCASL 

Seat Height: 460(H)

580(W) x 620(D) x 880(H)

Material:

Seat - Synthetic Leather   

Base - Polished Aluminium 

BERKELEY

Code: ICBEMBLE

Seat Height: 440 - 540(H)

580(W) x 630(D) x 880 - 960(H) 

Material:

Seat - Genuine Leather   

Base - Chromed Aluminium 5 Way Base

COBRA

Code: ICCBEXLEBL

Seat Height: 425 - 510(H)

660(W) x 590(D) x 975-1055(H)  

Material:

Seat - Genuine Leather    

Base - Polished Aluminium 5 Way Base

CHBL MU

ELWOOD TASK

Code: ICEWMBMEBL

Seat Height: 460 - 560(H)

690(W) x 600(D) x 925 - 1025(H) 

Material:

Back - Mesh Back 

Seat - Fabric Upholstered

Base - Polished Aluminium 5 Way Base

LINC TASK

Code: ICLIMBTA

Seat Height: 470 - 570(H)

690(W) x 660(D) x 910 - 1095(H) 

Material:

Back - Mesh Back 

Seat - Fabric Upholstered

Base - Polished Aluminium 5 Way Base

KEY TASK

Code: ICKYMBMEBL

Seat Height: 435 - 535(H)

620(W) x 580(D) x 920 - 1020(H) 

Material:

Back - Mesh Back 

Seat - Fabric Upholstered

Base - Nylon 5 Way Base

EADU ARM CHAIR

Code: ICEDAR

Seat Height: 390(H)

690(W) x 780(D) x 830(H) 

Material:

Seat/Back - Upholstered Seat  

Base - Black Powder-coated Steel 

KAMINO  1 SEAT

Code: ICKM1SGRGR

Seat Height: 440(H)

880(W) x 610(D) x 760(H) 

Material:

Seat - Grey Fabric Upholstered          Back - Dark Grey PU

Base - Chrome

KAMINO  2 SEAT

Code: ICKM2SGRGR

Seat Height: 440(H)

1380(W) x 610(D) x 760(H)

Material:

Seat - Grey Fabric Upholstered          Back - Dark Grey PU

Base - Chrome

GR GRMG
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MYNA

Code: ICMYTRBL

Seat Height: 450(H)

480(W) x 540(D) x 785(H) 

Material:

Seat/Back - UV Protected Plastic + Fabric Pad  

Base - Stackable Steel Chrome Finish

BONN

Code: ICBOVI 

Seat Height: 450(H)

550(W) x 500(D) x 850(H) 
Material:

Seat/Back - Upholstered Seat + Double Mesh 

Base - Stackable Steel Chrome Finish

BLOR

BOON LOUNGE

Code: ICBOSM9

Seat Height: 410(H)

1600(W) x 800(D) x 1200(H) 

Material:

Seat/Back - Fabric Upholstered

Base - Polished Stainless Steel

FINLEY BAR STOOL

Code: ICFLBS 

Seat Height: 760(H)

480(W) x 490(D) x 1000(H) 

Material:

Seat/Back - UV Protected Plastic  

Base - Stackable Steel Chrome Finish

BL WT

FINLEY SLAB

Code: ICFLVS

Seat Height: 450(H)

630(W) x 540(D) x 830(H)

Material:

Seat/Back - UV Protected Plastic  

Base - Stackable Steel Chrome Finish 

FINLEY 4 LEG

Code: ICFLTR 

Seat Height: 450(H)

570(W) x 540(D) x 830(H)

Material:

Seat/Back - UV Protected Plastic  

Base - Stackable Steel Chrome Finish

BL

WT

BL

WT
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Material:
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690(W) x 600(D) x 925 - 1025(H) 

Material:

Back - Mesh Back 
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Base - Polished Aluminium 5 Way Base
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Back - Mesh Back 
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Back - Mesh Back 

Seat - Fabric Upholstered

Base - Nylon 5 Way Base
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Seat/Back - Upholstered Seat  

Base - Black Powder-coated Steel 

KAMINO  1 SEAT
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Seat - Grey Fabric Upholstered          Back - Dark Grey PU
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SEATING FUNCTION

FORWARD POSITION
The forward sitting position, should be used 
sparingly to avoid shoulder, neck & leg strain.

STRAIGHT POSITION
In general, this is a statically balanced sitting position. 
The curve of the spine from lumbar to neck is relatively 
small, and the muscles can relax.

REAR POSITION
The most relaxed position, allow open hip 
angle to reduce stress on the spine & neck

TILTING, TILT TENSION & KNEE-TILT LOCKOUT FUNCTIONS
Allows user to freely rock forward and backward or lock chair into a comfortable position.

Tilt Tension Knob
Degree of tilt tension can 
be increase or decrease.

Knee-Tilt Lockout 
Allows chair to free-float & locks 
chair in desired position. 

Tilt Function
Allows chair to tilt forward or 
rearward & be locked into position. 

Seat Height
Seat height can be increased 
or decreased with pneumatic 
adjustment lever.

Seat Depth 
Seat can be moved in & out to 
allow additional seat depth.

360° Swivel
With our 5 Star Gas-Lift seat base, 
the chair can rotates 360° without 
obstruction.

HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE ARMS
Allows easy arm height and width adjustments while seated.

Arm Height Adjust 
Pull up to raise arms or 
push down to lower arms.

Arm Width Adjust
Allow extra seat width, 
Pull or push arms in or out.

Arm Swivel 
To swivel arm pad inward 
& outward

BACK HEIGHT & BACK ANGLE FUNCTION
Allow user to adjust height and angle of backrest while seated.

Back Height
Adjust up & down and 
locks in various positions.

Back Angle 
Adjust backrest angle to desired 
position, back angle adjusts 
forward & rearward.

Adjustable Lumbar Support 
Allows user to adjust lumbar pad support to desired position.

Lumbar Support
Providing relief and 
balance for the spinal 
column and relaxation 
of back muscles 

CONFIGURATION - A

Konnect Corner: x 2

Konnect Side Table: x 1

CONFIGURATION - B

Konnect Corner: x 2              

Konnect Middle: x 1

Konnect Ottoman: x 1

Konnect Side Table: x 1

CONFIGURATION - C

Konnect Middle: x 4

Konnect Ottoman: x 4

CONFIGURATION - D

Konnect Corner: x 6

Konnect Middle: x 2

Konnect Ottoman: x 4

CONFIGURATION - E

Konnect Corner: x5

Konnect Middle: x4

Konnect Ottoman: x 4

CONFIGURATION - F

Konnect Corner: x 7

Konnect Middle: x 3 

KONNECT CORNER

Code: ICKOLBGR

Seat Height: 420(H)

750(W) x 750(D) x 710(H) 

Material:

Seat/Back - Grey Fabric Upholstered  

Base - Steel Chrome Finish

KONNECT MIDDLE

Code: ICKOSBGR

Seat Height: 420(H)

550(W) x 750(D) x 710(H) 

Material:

Seat/Back - Grey Fabric Upholstered   

Base - Steel Chrome Finish

KONNECT OTTOMAN

Code: ICKOOTGR

Seat Height: 420(H)

550(W) x 750(D) x 420(H) 

Material:

Seat/Back - Grey Fabric Upholstered  

Base - Steel Chrome Finish

GR GR GR
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Parchment White 200 Polar White Seasoned Oak Soft Walnut Maison Oak

Silver Ash Young Beech Sublime Teak Natural Oak Oyster Linea Natural Walnut

Dansk Maple Curly Birch Select Beech

Milano WalnutBelgian Oak

Wenge

Golden Beech Formica Cherry      South West Jarrah

Prestige Walnut FossilBlack Charcoal

Ironstone Gunmetal Stone Grey Seal GreyDeep Anthracite Quicksilver

        MandarinAlaskan     Olympia Blue          Pillarbox   Olympia Yellow              Juicy

Our commercial range comes in a variety of colours, thicknesses and sheet sizes specifically 
designed for commercial application. Our range of colours are available in MELAMINE making 
it easy for you to choose the design features you are looking for. 

The commercial range will inspire unlimited design possibilities for any commercial environment 
and give your design concept a fresh and unique look.

Our commercial range is committed to an eco-friendly and sustainable environment. It is an 
intrinsic part of the way we do business daily. 

Our decisions are made so that they have minimum negative impact on the environment. 
Our product is manufactured from managed and renewable plantation pine and is Australian 
Forestry Standard chain of custody certified. All products are manufactured from E0 or E1.

Rocco Lini Licorice Linea Burnished Wood   Blackened LinewoodLustrous Elm

* Subject to change, some colours may not apply *
Version 4

     18mm / 25mm Standard Particleboard
     MDF Board avaliable on request - P.O.A
     Custom Colour & Colour Combinations can be specified - P.O.A
     (Please refer to our sales repesentative for more information)
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